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FLIP-IT GRAN GUITAR STAND
GS7153B-B

Height Adjustment: 12"–16.25"	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Construction: Steel		  Color: Black

TRI FLIP-IT GUITAR STAND
GS7353B-B

Tubing: 19 mm / 22 mm	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Leg Housing: Sheet metal	 Color: Black

 

 

CLASSIC GUITAR STAND
XCG-4

Height Adjustment: 19.25"–24"	 Padding: EVA rubber	  

Tubing: 17 mm / 22 mm 	 Color: Black

Leg Housing: Sheet metal	  

GUITAR STRAPS
GSA30 SERIES / 5 COLOR OPTIONS
(PAGE 29)

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $7.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$28.99 $14.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $22.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$63.99 $39.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $51.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$149.99 $90.95 8
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PROFESSIONAL FLIP-IT A-FRAME GUITAR STAND
GS7465

Height Adjustment: 18.5"–26.5"	 Tubing: 17 mm / 22 mm 

Tilt Angle: 10°		   Color: Black 

 

DELUXE FOLDING DOUBLE GUITAR STAND
GS7221BD

Application: Holds 2 guitars	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Height Adjustment: 19"–33"	 Color: Black 

Base Spread: 22" 

 

DELUXE FOLDING TRIPLE GUITAR STAND
GS7321BT

Application: Holds 3 guitars	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Height Adjustment: 17"–32"	 Color: Black 

Base Spread: 22" 

 

HANG-IT TRIPLE GUITAR STAND
GS7355

Height Adjustment: 36"–42"	 Padding: EVA rubber	  

Leg Housing: Sheet metal	 Color: Black 

Tubing: 19 mm / 25 mm 	

HANG-IT SINGLE GUITAR STAND
GS7155

Height Adjustment: 24.5"–42.5"	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Construction: Steel		  Color: Black 

 

HANG-IT DOUBLE GUITAR STAND
GS7255

Height Adjustment: 36"–42"	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Leg Housing: Sheet metal	 Color: Black 

Tubing: 19 mm / 25 mm

 

DEALER PRICE: $27.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$78.99 $47.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $23.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$67.99 $39.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $35.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$88.99 $56.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $16.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$46.99 $28.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $21.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$60.99 $36.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $26.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$73.99 $44.95 12
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SIX-GUITAR STAND
GS7462B 

HANG-IT PROGRIP GUITAR STAND
GS8100

Height Adjustment: 30"–43"	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Weight Capacity: 36 lb		 Color: Black 

Tubing: 17 mm / 25 mm	

 

SIX-GUITAR STAND
GS7652B

Tubing: 25 mm / 30 mm	 Padding: EVA rubber	  

Leg Housing: High-impact plastic 	Color: Black

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / STANDS

6

DEALER PRICE: $31.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$88.99 $53.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $68.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$191.99 $116.95 6
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MIGHTY GUITAR STAND
GS6500

Application: Holds 1 guitar		  Base Spread: 10.6" 

Construction: Plastic			   Yoke Depth: 3.2"–5.1"

Folded: 12.25" (L) x 5.85" (W) x 1.65" (H)	 Color: Black

PROFESSIONAL A-FRAME DOUBLE GUITAR STAND
GS7462DB

Tilt Angle: 10° 		  Padding: EVA rubber 

Vertical Tubing: 1" x 1" 	 Color: Black

STANDARD SINGLE A-FRAME GUITAR STAND
GS7362B

Tilt Angle: 10° 		  Padding: EVA rubber 

Vertical Tubing: 1" x 0.5"	 Color: Black

 

WIRE FOLDING GUITAR STAND
GS7655

Application: Holds 1 guitar		  Position Adjustments: 5 

Folded: 15.5" (L) x 13" (W) x 1.25" (H)	 Padding: EVA rubber

Base Spread: 6.25"–10.75"		  Color: Black

AWARD-WINNER

MIGHTY UKE STAND
GS6000B

Application: Small fretted instruments	 Base Spread: 5.25" 

Construction: Plastic			   Yoke Depth: 2.5"–3.5" 

Folded: 8.5" (L) x 3.5" (W) x 1.25" (H)	 Color: Black

COLLAPSIBLE A-FRAME GUITAR STAND
GS7364

Tilt Angle: 10°		  Padding: EVA rubber 

Vertical Tubing: 1" x 0.5" square	 Color: Black

WIRE FOLK INSTRUMENT STAND
GS5000

Application: Small fretted instruments	 Base Spread: 5.12" 

Construction: 7 mm steel wire		  Color: Black

Folded: 11.42" (L) x 11" (W) x 1.25" (H)

PROFESSIONAL A-FRAME GUITAR STAND
GS7462B

Tilt Angle: 10° 		  Padding: EVA rubber 

Vertical Tubing: 1" x 1" square	 Color: Black

PROFESSIONAL A-FRAME GUITAR STAND
GS7462B 

MOST POPULAR

FOOT STOOL
FS7850B
(PAGE 31)

DEALER PRICE: $20.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$59.99 $36.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $38.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$109.99 $66.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $20.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$57.99 $34.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $15.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$40.99 $24.95 20

DEALER PRICE: $15.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$45.99 $27.95 36

DEALER PRICE: $19.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$55.99 $33.95 36

DEALER PRICE: $18.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$55.99 $33.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $10.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$32.99 $19.95 20



GUITAR WORKSTATION - ROSEWOOD
GWS5000RB

Amp Shelf Dimension (L x W x D):    24.5” x 12.5” x 20.5”	

Pedal Board Dimension (L x W x D):  24” x 8” x 3.5”

Top Shelf Dimension (L x W x D):      24.5” x 1.5” x 3”	

Weight Capacity: 80 lbs.	           Cabinet Construction: MDF 

Includes: Hook-and-loop strips	           Color: Rosewood

GUITAR WORKSTATION - BLACK
GWS5000B

Amp Shelf Dimension (L x W x D):    24.5” x 12.5” x 20.5”	

Pedal Board Dimension (L x W x D):  24” x 8” x 3.5”

Top Shelf Dimension (L x W x D):      24.5” x 1.5” x 3”	

Weight Capacity: 80 lb		           Cabinet Construction: MDF 

Includes: Hook-and-loop strips                 Color: Black

AWARD-WINNERAWARD-WINNER

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL
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THREE-SPACE FOLDABLE MULTI-GUITAR RACK
GS7361

Base Spread: 15" (L) x 20" (W)	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Height: 29"			  Color: Black 

Folded: 20" (L) x 30" (W) x 6" (H)	

 

FIVE-SPACE FOLDABLE MULTI-GUITAR RACK
GS7561

Base Spread: 25" (L) x 20" (W)	 Padding: EVA rubber 

Height: 29"			  Color: Black

Folded: 25" (L) x 30" (W) x " (H)		

12-SPACE UKULELE RACK
GS5012

Dimensions: 32" (L) x 19" (W) x 31.25" (H)    Padding: EVA rubber

Construction: Steel		            Color: Black

 

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / W

ORK STATION ACCESSORIES
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DEALER PRICE: $31.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$115.99 $56.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $36.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$131.99 $64.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $40.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$136.99 $84.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $100.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$337.99 $179.95 1

DEALER PRICE: $100.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$337.99 $179.95 1



A. B. C. D.

STANDARD BASS GUITAR GIG BAG
A. GBB4770

Length: 48.03"		          Lower Bout: 14.37"

Neck Width: 6.69"		          Upper Bout: 13" 

Depth: 2.95"

STANDARD ACOUSTIC GUITAR GIG BAG
B. GBA4770

Length: 40.35"		          Lower Bout: 15.35"

Neck Width: 5.91"		          Upper Bout: 12.2"

Depth: 3.94"

STANDARD CLASSICAL GUITAR GIG BAG
C. GBC4770

Length: 42.32" 		          Lower Bout: 16.73"

Neck Width: 6.1"		          Upper Bout: 12.2"

Depth: 3.94"

STANDARD ELECTRIC GUITAR GIG BAG
D. GBE4770

Length: 38.97"		          Lower Bout: 14.37"

Neck Width: 6.49"		          Upper Bout: 12.6" 

Depth: 2.76"

A. B. C. D.

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

A. B. C. D.

ECONOMY BASS GUITAR GIG BAG
A. GBB4550

Length: 48"		          Lower Bout: 16"

Depth: 1"			           Upper Bout: 15"

ECONOMY ELECTRIC GUITAR GIG BAG
B. GBE4550

Length: 48"		          Lower Bout: 16"

Depth: 1"			           Upper Bout: 15"

ECONOMY CLASSICAL GUITAR GIG BAG
C. GBC4550

Length: 42"		          Lower Bout: 17" 

Depth: 4.75"		          Upper Bout: 13"

ECONOMY ACOUSTIC GUITAR GIG BAG
D. GBA4550

Length: 44"		          Lower Bout: 18" 

Depth: 5" 			           Upper Bout: 14.5"
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DEALER PRICE: $17.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$59.99 $29.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $17.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$59.99 $29.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $17.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$59.99 $29.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $17.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$59.99 $29.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $22.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$79.99 $39.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $23.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$79.99 $39.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $23.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$79.99 $40.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $22.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$79.99 $39.95 12
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A. B. C.

STRIPED ACOUSTIC GUITAR BAG
A. GBA4770S

Length: 42.1"		          Lower Bout: 16.5"

Neck Width: 6"		          Upper Bout: 12.8"

Depth: 4.7"

STRIPED BASS GUITAR BAG
B. GBB4770S

Length: 47.2"		          Lower Bout: 14.8"

Neck Width: 6.1"		          Upper Bout: 11.2" 

Depth: 3.94"

STRIPED ELECTRIC GUITAR BAG
C. GBE4770S

Length: 40.2"		          Lower Bout: 14"

Neck Width: 5.7"		          Upper Bout: 11.8" 

Depth: 2.4"

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / BAGS

14

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

A. B. C. D.

DELUXE BASS GUITAR GIG BAG
A. GBB4990CG

Length: 48"		          Lower Bout: 15" 

Depth: 2.4"		                          Upper Bout: 12.2"

DELUXE ACOUSTIC GUITAR GIG BAG
B. GBA4990CG

Length: 42.5"		          Lower Bout: 17.7" 

Depth: 15.1"		          Upper Bout: 13.8"

DELUXE CLASSICAL GUITAR GIG BAG
C. GBC4990CG

Length: 41"		         	         Lower Bout: 15.4" 

Depth: 4.3"		         	         Upper Bout: 12.8"

DELUXE ELECTRIC GUITAR GIG BAG
D. GBE4990CG

Length: 40.5"		          Lower Bout: 14.4" 

Depth: 2"			           Upper Bout: 11.8"

DEALER PRICE: $36.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$108.99 $65.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $36.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$108.99 $65.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $36.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$108.99 $65.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $54.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$179.99 n/a 8

DEALER PRICE: $54.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$179.99 n/a 6

DEALER PRICE: $54.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$179.99 n/a 6

DEALER PRICE: $54.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$179.99 n/a 8
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A. B. C. D.

PROP 65 WARNINGPROP 65 WARNING

HYBRID BASS GUITAR GIG BAG
A. GHB7550CG

Length: 47.2"		          Lower Bout: 16.1"

Depth: 4.3"			          Upper Bout: 11.8"

Neck Width: 5.1"

HYBRID ACOUSTIC GUITAR GIG BAG
B. GHA7550CG

Length: 44.1"		          Lower Bout: 16.9"

Depth: 5.1"			          Upper Bout: 12.2" 

Neck Width: 5.1"

HYBRID ELECTRIC GUITAR GIG BAG
C. GHE7550CG

Length: 39.4"		          Lower Bout: 14.4"

Depth: 3.9"		         	         Upper Bout: 11.4"

Neck Width: 3.9"

HYBRID CLASSICAL GUITAR GIG BAG
D. GHC7550CG

Length: 39.4"		          Lower Bout: 16.9"

Depth: 5.1"		                          Upper Bout: 12.2"

Neck Width: 5.1"

A. B. C. D.

* This warning applies to products that can cause exposure to chemicals including Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate, which is known to the
   state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to P65Warnings.ca.gov

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / CASES
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PROP 65 WARNINGPROP 65 WARNING

A.

B.

C.

HARDSHELL ELECTRIC
GUITAR CASE / TWEED
A. GCE6000T

Exterior Length: 42.5"		          Exterior Width: 14.6"

Interior Length: 41.7"		          Interior Width: 12.8"

Depth: 4"

HARDSHELL ELECTRIC
GUITAR CASE / BLACK
B. GCE6000B

Exterior Length: 42.5"		          Exterior Width: 14.6"

Interior Length: 41.7"		          Interior Width: 12.8"

Depth: 4"

HARDSHELL ELECTRIC BASS
GUITAR CASE / BLACK
C. GCB6000B

Exterior Length: 48"		          Exterior Width: 15.2"

Interior Length: 45.83"		           Interior Width: 13.46"

Depth: 4.5"

DEALER PRICE: $68.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$278.99 $119.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $68.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$278.99 $119.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $68.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$233.99 $119.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $62.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$219.99 $139.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $62.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$219.99 $139.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $62.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$219.99 $139.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $62.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$219.99 $139.95 2
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A.

B.

C.

D.

HARDSHELLCLASSICAL GUITAR CASE
A. GCC5000B

HARDSHELL SHALLOW-BODY 
ACOUSTIC GUITAR CASE
B. GCA5500B

Length: 42.52"		          Lower Bout: 17.6"

Depth: 4.33"		          Upper Bout: 13.78"

Headstock Width: 6.3" 	        	         Neck Width: 5.91"

Headstock Depth: 3.94"

HARDSHELL ACOUSTIC GUITAR CASE
C. GCA5000B

HARDSHELL JUMBO ACOUSTIC GUITAR CASE
D. GCA5600B

PROP 65 WARNINGPROP 65 WARNING

* This warning applies to products that can cause exposure to chemicals including Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate, which is known to the
   state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to P65Warnings.ca.gov

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / CASES
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HARDSHELL SINGLE-CUTAWAY 
ELECTRIC GUITAR CASE
GCLP7000

Length: 41.34"	                Lower Bout: 14.96"

Depth: 4.8"	                Upper Bout: 11.22"

Middle: 9.65"	                Neck Width: 6.3"

HARDSHELL ELECTRIC GUITAR CASE / BLACK
GCE6000B 
(PAGE 16)

DEALER PRICE: $68.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$215.99 $119.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $65.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$230.99 $119.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $64.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$226.99 $119.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $83.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$241.99 $149.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $67.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$238.99 $119.95 2
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A. B.

MANDOLIN BAG
A. GBM4770B

Exterior Length: 28"		          Lower Bout: 11"

Neck Width: 3.9"		          Upper Bout: 5.1"

Depth: 2.4"

BANJO BAG
B. GBJ4770B

Interior Length: 39.4"		          Lower Bout: 13"

Neck Width: 5.1"		          Upper Bout: 5.9"

Depth: 4.7"

* This warning applies to products that can cause exposure to chemicals including Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate, which is known to the
   state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to P65Warnings.ca.gov

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / BAGS
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E.

B. C. D.A.

*DELUXE STRIPED

DEALER PRICE: $21.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$65.99 $39.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $30.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$91.99 $55.95 12

TENOR UKULELE GIG BAG
B. GBU4102 / BLACK  
    GBU4102S / DELUXE STRIPED*

Exterior Width: 9.25"		          Depth: 3"

Exterior Height: 27"

CONCERT UKULELE GIG BAG
C. GBU4104 / BLACK 
    GBU4104S / DELUXE STRIPED*

Exterior Width: 8.25"		          Depth: 2.75"

Exterior Height: 26.5"

SOPRANO UKULELE GIG BAG
D. GBU4103 / BLACK 
    GBU4103S / DELUXE STRIPED*

Exterior Width: 7.25"		          Depth: 2"

Exterior Height: 22"

BARITONE UKULELE GIG BAG
A. GBU4101 / BLACK  
    GBU4101S / DELUXE STRIPED*

Exterior Width: 10"		          Depth: 3.5"

Exterior Height: 32"

		  DEALER PRICE: GBU4101: $22.59 
GBU4101S: $21.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GBU4101: $65.99 
GBU4101S: $70.99

GBU4101: $39.95
GBU4101S: $42.95

GBU4101: 20 
GBU4101S: 20

BARITONE UKULELE GIG BAG
A. GBU4101 / BLACK  
    GBU4101S / DELUXE STRIPED*

Exterior Width: 10"		          Depth: 3.5"

Exterior Height: 32"

		  DEALER PRICE: GBU4101: $22.59 
GBU4101S: $21.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GBU4101: $65.99 
GBU4101S: $70.99

GBU4101: $39.95
GBU4101S: $42.95

GBU4101: 20 
GBU4101S: 20

		  DEALER PRICE: GBU4102: $22.59 
GBU4102S: $21.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GBU4102: $65.99 
GBU4102S: $70.99

GBU4102: $39.95
GBU4102S: $42.95

GBU4102: 20 
GBU4102S: 20

		  DEALER PRICE: GBU4103: $19.19 
GBU4103S: $20.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GBU4103: $58.99 
GBU4103S: $64.99

GBU4103: $35.95
GBU4103S: $38.95

GBU4103:   5 
GBU4103S: 20

		  DEALER PRICE: GBU4104: $19.19 
GBU4104S: $20.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GBU4104: $58.99 
GBU4104S: $64.99

GBU4104: $35.95
GBU4104S: $38.95

GBU4104: 20 
GBU4104S: 20
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A.

B.

C.

D.

E.

F.

CONCERT UKULELE BAG
GBU4204B

Exterior Length: 27.5"		          Color: Black  

Interior Width: 11"	

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / BUNDLES

22

DELUXE CLASSICAL GUITAR BAG
GBC4990CG

(PAGE 15)

DEALER PRICE: $14.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$40.99 $24.95 25



M20 THREADED

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / ACCESSORIES
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WOOD LOCKING GUITAR HANGER
GS8730 SERIES / 4 Finishes

GS8730BK

GS8730MA

GS8730CH

GS8730WN

BLACK

MAHOGANY

CHERRY

WALNUT

GUITAR HANGER FOR M20 BASES
GPA7155

Height Adjustment: 24"–38"	 Threading: M20 

Padding: EVA rubber		  Color: Black

AWARD-WINNER

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

COMPACT PEDALBOARD WITH GIG BAG
GPB2000

Application: Holds up to 5 standard-size 	 Includes: Gig bag, adhesive 
guitar pedals			   hook-and-loop strips 

Construction: Aluminum		  Color: Black 

Dimensions: 18.75" (L) x 6" (W)

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

PEDALBOARD WITH GIG BAG
GPB3000

Application: Holds up to 10 standard-size	 Includes: Gig bag, adhesive  
guitar pedals			   hook-and-loop strips 

Construction: Aluminum 		  Bag Material: Nylon		

Dimensions: 18.7" (L) x 9" (W)		  Color: Black

Bag: 21.5" (L) x 12.5" (W) x 4.5" (H)
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WALL-MOUNT GUITAR HANGER  
WITH ROUND METAL BASE
GS7640

Construction: Steel		  Color: Black

Padding: EVA rubber		

WOODEN WALL-MOUNT  
GUITAR/UKULELE HANGER
GS7730

Construction: Steel / wood	 Color: Black / maple

Padding: EVA rubber		

ADJUSTABLE SLATWALL GUITAR HANGER
GS7650AB

Position: Adjustable (left/straight/right)   Weight Capacity: 11 lb

Padding: EVA rubber		           Color: Black

Construction: Steel		

LOCKING GUITAR HANGER
GS8130

Application: Holds 1 guitar	 Position: Adjustable (left/straight/right)

Padding: EVA rubber		  Weight Capacity: 16.5 lb

Construction: Steel		  Color: Black

U-MOUNT MIC-STAND GUITAR HANGER
GS7800

Construction: Steel		  Clamp Size: Adjustable to 0.75”

Padding: EVA rubber		  Weight Capacity: 8 lb		

Includes: u-mount guitar hanger, EVA stand bumper, and zip tie

MOST POPULAR

GUITAR UTILITY VEHICLE
GUV8000

Dimensions While in Use: 36" (L) x 24" (W) x 40" (H) 

Folded-Down Dimensions: 36" (L) x 24" (W) x 12" (H) 
		       or 16" (H) with cup holder installed 

Amp Stand Dimensions: 30" (L)  x 12" (W) x 22" (H) 

Accessory Tray Dimensions: 7.75" (L) x 6.75" (W) x 0.38" (D) 

Wheel Footprint: 32" (L) x 20.5" (W)       Weight Capacity: 300 lb   

360° Swiveling Caster Quantity: 4 	          Caster Brake Quantity: 2 

Wheel Dimensions: 8" (H) x 2.5" (W)       Tire Type: Foam filled 

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $7.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$22.99 $13.95 50

DEALER PRICE: $9.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$31.99 $18.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $7.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$31.99 $13.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $12.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$29.99 $17.95 50

DEALER PRICE: $9.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$32.99 $19.95 12 DEALER PRICE:

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GS8730BK: $47.99
GS8730MA: $47.99
GS8730CH: $47.99
GS8730WN: $47.99

GS8730BK: $24.95
GS8730MA: —
GS8730CH: —

GS8730WN: $25.95

GS8730BK:  50
GS8730MA:  50
GS8730CH:  50
GS8730WN:  50

DEALER PRICE: $227.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$599.99 $349.95 1

DEALER PRICE: $13.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$39.99 $23.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $37.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$104.99 $64.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $54.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$176.99 $99.95 6

GS8730BK: $12.49
GS8730MA: $9.79
GS8730CH: $9.79

GS8730WN: $12.99
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UKULELE CAPO
GA200

Construction: Diecast zinc alloy	 Color: Silver	  

Padding: Silicone

CLASSICAL GUITAR CAPO
GA300

Construction: Diecast zinc alloy	 Color: Black	  

Padding: Silicone

GUITAR CAPO
GA100

Construction: Diecast zinc alloy	 Color: Black	  

Padding: Silicone	

GUITAR STRING WINDER
GSW500

Construction: Plastic			   Color: Black 
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HOOK-AND-LOOP STRIPS
HL4000

Application: Secures pedals, mixers, drum     Dimensions: 41.5" (L) x 3" (W)  
machines, and other devices	                 per strip  

Quantity: 2 strips		                 Color: Black

ABY SWITCHER
GSP1000

Application: Switches between effect pedals	 Inputs: 1/4" 

Power: 9 V DC, center negative (not included)	 Outputs: (2) 1/4" 

Construction: Aluminum enclosure		 Color: Black 

Dimensions: 3.6" (L) x 1.5" (W) x 2.1" (H) 

PEDAL POWER PACK
PS801

Application: Powers up to 8	 Includes: (1) Adapter, (1) 8-plug daisy 
effect pedals		  chain, (2) 9 V battery connectors, (1) 
			   Line 6 connector, (1) 3.5 mm connector, 
Plug Size: 5.5 mm / 2.1 mm	 (1) Reverse-polarity connector	  

EIGHT-PLUG DAISY CHAIN
PSA800

Application: Powers up to 8 effect 		 Plug Size: 5.5 mm / 2.1 mm
pedals when used with a power 
adapter (sold separately) 

Wire Length: 3.5" per plug		  Color: Black

PEDAL POWER BANK
PS901

Application: Powers multiple effect pedals      Construction: Aluminum enclosure	

Dimensions: 6.25" (L) x 2" (W) x 0.9" (H)      Power: 18 V AC/DC adapter 

Outputs: 18V 2A (1), 12V 1A (2), 9V 1A (1), 9V 100mA (5)

Includes: (8) power cables, (1) 5-plug daisy chain, (1) reverse polarity plug,
(1) power adapter (US) w/ (3) Euro plug attachments

9V PEDAL POWER SUPPLY
PS9500

Input: 100–240 V AC, 50/60 Hz, 0.3 A 	 Output: 9 V DC, 500 mA

DEALER PRICE: $6.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$19.99 $10.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $1.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$5.99 $3.95 48

DEALER PRICE: $11.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$31.99 $19.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $11.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$32.99 $19.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $11.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$34.99 $20.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $15.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$63.99 $29.95 24

DEALER PRICE: $7.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$16.99 —  24

DEALER PRICE: $25.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$88.99 $49.95 20

DEALER PRICE: $7.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$22.99 $14.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $19.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$65.99 $39.95 40

CHROME-PLATED GUITAR SLIDE
SLD209 / SIZE 9		        SLD211 / SIZE 11

Size: 9			          Size: 11 

Inside Diameter: 18.9 mm	        Inside Diameter: 20.6 mm 

Outside Diameter: 21.3 mm	        Outside Diameter: 23 mm 
	 $3.79 - SLD209 
	 $4.19 - SLD211

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$14.99 - SLD209
$16.99 - SLD211

$8.95 - SLD209
$9.95 - SLD211 180

VIP PRICE:
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UNIVERSAL GUITAR CARE KIT
GK7000

Polish Size: 4 oz			   Guitar Pick Quantity: 3 

Cloth Size: 7.75" x 7.75"		  Cloth Quantity: 2 

Guitar Pick Size: 0.46 mm x 0.71 mm 
x 0.96 mm			

JAR OF 100 PICK HOLDERS
GSAPK6500

Application: Each pick holder stores 	 Quantity: 100 
up to 5 medium-gauge picks 

Material: Molded plastic / adhesive backing	 Color: Black 

 

GUITAR PICK HOLDER
GSAPK6600

Application: Holds up to 7 guitar picks	 Includes: 6 guitar picks 

Material: Rubber			   Color: Black / purple 

Length: 7"

FELT UKULELE PICKS
UPK300

Dimensions: 25 mm x 30 mm	 Colors: White, blue, purple 

Quantity: 3			

MINI PEDAL TUNER
GTP7000
(PAGE 30)

DEALER PRICE: $42.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$137.99 $83.95 10

DEALER PRICE: $3.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$14.99 $8.95 300

DEALER PRICE: $3.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$11.99 $6.95 200

DEALER PRICE: $9.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$26.99 $15.95 60

UKULELE HUMIDIFIER
GA250

Material: Plastic		  Color: Black 

GUITAR HUMIDIFIER
GA150

Material: Plastic		  Color: Black 

DEALER PRICE: $3.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$14.99 $8.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $2.95

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$13.99 $6.45 100

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER POUCH WITH GUITAR STRAP
MA1335
Dimensions: Fits 1" (L) x 3" (W)	   Strap Length: 32"–55" 

Large Loop: Fits belts and straps	   Material: Water-resistant neoprene 
up to 1.75" 

Small Loop: Fits belts up to 0.75"	  Color: Black 
x 3.5" (D) transmitter	  

DEALER PRICE: $10.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$32.99 $19.95 100

GSA10BK

GSA10GR

GSA10BR

GSA10BL

BLACK

GRAY

BROWN

BLUE

GSA10GE

GSA10BU

GSA10RD

GSA10BKRD

GREEN

BURGUNDY

RED

BLACK/RED

ACOUSTIC GUITAR STRAPS
GSA10 SERIES / 8 Color Options

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

GSA10BK: $5.99
GSA10GR: $5.99
GSA10BR: $5.99
GSA10BL: $5.99
GSA10GE: $5.99
GSA10BU: $5.99
GSA10RD: $5.99

GSA10BKRD: $5.99

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

DEALER PRICE:

GSA10BK: $2.29
GSA10GR: $2.29
GSA10BR: $2.29
GSA10BL: $2.29
GSA10GE: $2.29 
GSA10BU: $2.29
GSA10RD: $2.29

GSA10BKRD: $3.69

—
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SEATBELT GUITAR STRAP
GSA20BK

Length Adjustment: 36"–64"	 Construction: Nylon / leather

RECHARGEABLE CLIP-ON TUNER
GTA4500

Application: Chromatic tuner with		  Display: 4 color 
guitar, bass, ukulele, and violin modes  

Power Supply: 3.7 V / 100 mAh (included)	 Rotation: 360° 

Dimensions: 1.3" (L) x 1.2" (W) x 3.7" (D)	 Battery Life: 5.5 Hours 

CHROMATIC TUNER, METRONOME, TONE GENERATOR 
GTA7000

Application: Chromatic Tuner, Metronome,	 Display: 1-color 
and Tone Generator

Dimensions: 4.21" (L) x 3" (H) x 0.65" (D)	 Tuning Mode: Chromatic

Includes: Clip-on mic, (2) AAA batteries, 	 Color: Black 
instructions 

Rhythm: Multiple rhythm patterns		

CLIP-ON TUNER 
GTA3000

Pitch Range: 440 Hz	                		  Detection Accuracy: ±0.5

Dimensions: 29 mm x 75 mm x 50 mm      	 Weight: 20 g

Tuning Settings: Chromatic, Guitar, Bass, Violin, Ukulele

2-Color Backlight: Green = in tune; White = out of tune

NEW PRODUCT

MINI PEDAL TUNER
GTP7000

Dimensions: 3.6" (L) x 1.5" (W) x 1.2" (D)	 Tuning Mode: Chromatic 

Power: 9 V DC (power supply not included)	 Display: 4 color 

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / ACCESSORIES
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DEALER PRICE: $5.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$21.99 $12.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $14.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$47.99 $29.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $11.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$32.99 $19.95 100

DEALER PRICE: $24.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$59.99 $39.95 40

VIP PRICE: $8.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$24.99 $14.95 100
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GUITAR STOOL WITH FOOT REST 
DT7500

Application: Musician seating / holds 1 guitar	 Foot Rest Height: 11" 

Stool Width: 28"			   Weight Capacity: 300 lb 

Stool Width: 9"			   Color: Black

GUITAR STOOL WITH HANGER AND FOOT REST
DT8000

Application: Musician seating / holds 1 guitar	 Construction: Steel

Seat Dimensions: 15.75" x 12" x 2"	 Height (floor to cushion): 27" 

Base Spread: 14.75" (W) x 22.25" (D) 	 Height (total): 39"

Weight Capacity: 200 lb		  Color: Black 

Back Rest to Front of Cushion: 12"–15" (adjustable) 

 

FRETTED INSTRUM
ENT / STOOLS AND THRONES

32

GUITAR/KEYBOARD THRONE
DT8500V2

Seat Width: 12"		            Base Spread: 16.5" 

Height Adjustment: 21.25"–30.5"	           Weight Capacity: 300 lb 

Foot Rest Height: 14.75”    "                   Base Rest Height: 14.75"	

Hanger Construction: Steel	           Padding: EVA rubber

Hanger Weight Capacity: 12lb	           Color: Black

FOOT STOOL
FS7850B

Application: Guitar posture	    

Position Adjustments: 5

Color: Black

MOST POPULAR

TRAVEL GUITAR AMP
TGA01

Dimension: 5" (L) x 4" (H) x 2.5" (D)	 Weight: 0.65 lb

Speaker: (2) 1.75" full range		  Output: 5W

Playing Time (Full Charge): 7 hours

Power Supply: 3.7V; 2200 mA lithium battery

Includes: Type-C USB cable for charging

NEW PRODUCT

HARMONICA HOLDER
IHH1020

Application: Holds 10- to 20-hole 		  Color: Silver 
harmonicas	

Construction: Metal 

CLASSIC GUITAR STAND
XCG-4
(PAGE 2)

DEALER PRICE: $8.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$26.99 $15.95 60

DEALER PRICE: $32.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$96.99 $49.95 40

DEALER PRICE: $6.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$21.99 $12.95 30

DEALER PRICE: $85.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$255.99 $142.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $54.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$152.99 $92.95 4

DEALER PRICE: $64.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$185.99 $118.95 2



MIC STAND WITH TELESCOPING BOOM 
ARM AND TRIPOD BASE
MS9701TB 
(PAGE 4)

HEAVY-DUTY MIC STAND 
WITH 12" BASE

MS9212
(PAGE 7)

2

M
ICROPHONE / STANDS

TRIPOD-BASE MIC STAND
MS7700B

EURO BOOM MIC STAND
MS7701B / Black

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

EURO BOOM MIC STAND
MS7701C / Chrome

DEALER PRICE: $18.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$55.99 $32.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $18.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$60.99 $34.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $34.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$94.99 $57.95 6

EURO BOOM MIC STAND
MS7801W

DEALER PRICE: $30.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$86.99 $52.95 6
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THREE EURO BOOM MIC STANDS WITH BAG
MSP7703 

SIX EURO BOOM MIC STANDS WITH BAG 
MSP7706 

* This warning applies to products that can cause exposure to chemicals including Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate, which is known to the
   state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to P65Warnings.ca.gov

DEALER PRICE: $67.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$201.99 $122.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $113.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$316.99 $192.95 1

TRAVEL MIC STAND 
MS500

NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $18.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$44.99 $29.95 9

MIC STAND PACK
MS7500

ONE-HANDED MIC STAND WITH BOOM 
ARM AND TRIPOD BASE
MS7550

ONE-HANDED MIC STAND WITH
TRIPOD BASE
MS7540

NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $26.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$72.99 $42.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $31.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$85.99 $49.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $27.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$80.99 $48.95 6

PROP 65 WARNINGPROP 65 WARNING*

TELESCOPING EURO BOOM MIC STAND 
MS7701TB

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $30.29

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$99.99 $54.95 6



MIC STAND WITH TRIPOD BASE
MS9700B

MIC STAND WITH BOOM ARM AND TRIPOD BASE
MS9701B
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MIC STAND WITH TELESCOPING BOOM ARM AND
TRIPOD BASE
MS9701TB

MOST POPULAR

ONE-HANDED MIC STAND WITH ROUND BASE
MS9510

NEW PRODUCT

PREFERRED PRICE: $33.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$89.99 $52.95 4

PREFERRED PRICE: $54.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$158.99 $94.95 6

PREFERRED PRICE: $51.29

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$141.99 $84.95 6

PREFERRED PRICE: $38.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$109.99 $65.95 6



ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

QUARTER-TURN ROUND-BASE  
MIC STAND
MS7201QTR / Black

PROGRIP DOME-BASE MIC STAND
MS7255PG
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ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

QUARTER-TURN ROUND-BASE  
MIC STAND
MS7201QTRW / White

M20 THREADED M20 THREADEDM20 THREADED

THREE-SECTION MIC STAND
MS9312

MIC STAND WITH 12" BASE
MS9212

MIC STAND WITH 10" BASE
MS9210

PREFERRED PRICE: $53.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$147.99 $89.95 4

PREFERRED PRICE: $40.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$124.99 $75.95 4

PREFERRED PRICE: $32.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$93.99 $56.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $30.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$85.99 $51.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $35.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$83.99 $61.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $30.59

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$91.99 $55.95 6

QUIK-RELEASE ROUND-BASE MIC STAND
MS7201QRB

DEALER PRICE: $27.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$75.99 $45.95 6
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STACKABLE MIC STAND
MS7325

M20 THREADED

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

M20 THREADED

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

STUDIO MIC BOOM
SMS7630B

HEX-BASE QUARTER-TURN THREADLESS MIC STAND
MS7625B

UTILITY STAND FOR PEDALBOARD
GPA1003

ROUND-BASE MIC STAND
MS7201C / Chrome

ROUND-BASE MIC STAND
MS7201W-BB / White

DEALER PRICE: $22.29

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$67.99 $39.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $21.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$63.99 $39.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $28.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$80.99 $48.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $40.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$113.99 $68.95 4

DEALER PRICE: $31.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$90.99 $54.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $82.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$222.99 $137.95 2

ROUND-BASE MIC STAND
MS7201B / Black

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $14.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$51.99 $29.95 6



M20 THREADED

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

HEX-BASE STUDIO BOOM MIC STAND
SMS7650
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HANDHELD MIC BOOM POLE
MBP7000

TRIPOD STUDIO MIC BOOM WITH 7" MINI-BOOM
EXTENSION AND CASTERS
SB96

TRIPOD STUDIO MIC BOOM WITH  
7" MINI-BOOM EXTENSION
SB9600

CEILING BAR FOR MICS AND LIGHTS
MY900

UTILITY STAND FOR 
PEDALBOARD
GPA1003
(PAGE 10)

DEALER PRICE: $162.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$441.99 $273.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $97.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$276.99 $168.95 4

DEALER PRICE: $108.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$294.99 $179.95 2

DEALER PRICE: $33.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$78.99 $48.95 12

DEALER PRICE: $29.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$113.99 $49.95 20



M20 THREADED

DRUM / AMP MIC STAND WITH TELESCOPING BOOM 
ARM AND ROUND BASE
MS9417

BASS DRUM / BOOM COMBO MIC STAND
MS7920B

KICK DRUM MIC STAND WITH TRIPOD BASE
MS9411TB

DRUM / AMP TRIPOD MIC STAND WITH TELE BOOM
MS7411TB

M20 THREADED

DRUM / AMP MIC STAND
MS7311B

14
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MOST POPULAR
DRUM / AMP MIC STAND 
WITH TELESCOPING
BOOM ARM  
MS9417

PREFERRED PRICE: $51.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$149.99 $89.95 6

PREFERRED PRICE: $48.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$146.99 $87.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $22.79

DEALER PRICE: $28.79

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$73.99

$75.99

$44.95

$46.95

3

6

DEALER PRICE: $19.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$63.99 $34.95 6

DRUM / AMP TRIPOD MIC STAND WITH BOOM
MS7411B

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $22.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$72.99 $44.95 6



ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

DESKTOP MIC STAND WITH ROCKER LUG
DS8200

POSI-LOCK DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS300B

GOOSENECK DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS6213

TRIPOD DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS7425

TELESCOPING MIC BOOM WITH DUAL MIC CAPABILITY
MSA9800

16
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QUICK-RELEASE DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS7200QRB

DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS7100B / BLACK		         

BROADCAST MIC BOOM ARM
MBS5000

PROFESSIONAL STUDIO MIC BOOM ARM
MBS7500

MOST POPULARHOT SELLER

ADJUSTABLE DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS7200B / Black	  	        DS7200C / Chrome

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $15.49

	 $9.79 - DS7200B
	 $12.59 - DS7200C

DEALER PRICE: $8.09

DEALER PRICE: $17.19 DEALER PRICE: $31.69

DEALER PRICE: $12.99

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$44.99

$31.99 - DS7200B
$35.99 - DS7200C

$22.99

$50.99 $94.99

$35.99

$27.95

$17.95 - DS7200B
$21.95 - DS7200C

$13.95

$30.95 $58.95

$21.95

10

12
12

12 10

40

DEALER PRICE: $47.09

DEALER PRICE: $10.49

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$162.99

$28.99

$81.95

$18.95

10

12

DEALER PRICE: $13.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$36.99 $22.95 12

PREFERRED PRICE: $17.29

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$58.99 $34.95 6

DEALER PRICE:



TELESCOPING MIC BOOM
MSA9720TB

TELESCOPING MIC BOOM
MSA7040TB

CLAMP-ON MIC BOOM ARM
MSA8020

7" POSI-LOCK MINI BOOM
MSA-9502

POSI-LOCK TELE BOOM
MSA-9505

POSI-LOCK SIDE MOUNT MINI BOOM
MSA-9508

6" GOOSENECK
MSA9030-06B / Black      	        MSA9030-06C / Chrome
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13" GOOSENECK
MSA9030-13B / Black       	        MSA9030-13C / Chrome

19" GOOSENECK
MSA9030-19B / Black       	        MSA9030-19C / Chrome

MOST POPULARMOST POPULARMOST POPULAR

MOST POPULAR

TELESCOPING MIC BOOM
MSA7020TB

DEALER PRICE: $18.99

DEALER PRICE: $15.29 DEALER PRICE: $17.09

DEALER PRICE: $18.19

DEALER PRICE: $10.29

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$54.99

$42.99 $39.99

$49.99

$29.99

$32.95

$26.95 —

$29.95

$17.95

12

6 10

6

MIC BOOM
MSA7020B

DEALER PRICE: $15.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$40.99 $24.95 6

60

DEALER PRICE: $2.89

DEALER PRICE: $16.09 DEALER PRICE: $12.99

DEALER PRICE: $3.69 DEALER PRICE: $4.89

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$13.99

$45.99 $35.99

$17.99 $20.99$6.95

$27.95 $21.95

$8.95 $10.9540

60 60

40 40

POSI-LOCK CLUTCH
MSA-9501

DEALER PRICE: $8.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$17.99 — 100
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U-MOUNT® DESK FLANGE MOUNT
UM5006

MIC-EXTENSION ATTACHMENT BAR
MY550

VIDEO CAMERA / DIGITAL RECORDER ADAPTER
CM01

MOST POPULAR

FLANGE MOUNT
TM08B / Black         		        TM08C / Chrome

MOST POPULAR

STEREO MIC BAR
MY500

DELUXE STEREO MIC BAR
MY700

CLAMP-ON ACCESSORIES HOLDER
MY570

CAMERA ADAPTER WITH SHOE MOUNT
CM03

COUNTERWEIGHT
CW-3 / 2.5 lb	      	        CW-6 / 5.5 lb

TABLETOP MIC CLAMP
TM03

TABLE / STAND MIC CLAMP
TM01 

DEALER PRICE: $7.99

DEALER PRICE: $7.19 DEALER PRICE: $7.89 DEALER PRICE: $7.49

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$23.99

$22.99 $26.99 $26.99

$14.95

$13.95 $15.95 $15.95

100

24 50

DEALER PRICE: $5.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$16.99 $9.95 120

50

DEALER PRICE: $7.99

DEALER PRICE: $14.79 DEALER PRICE: $14.29

DEALER PRICE: $4.99

DEALER PRICE: $7.79

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$21.99

$42.99 $40.99

$16.99

$22.99

$12.95

$25.95 $24.95

$9.95

$13.95

48

24 40

200

100

	 $15.09 - CW-3
	 $17.09 - CW-6

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$45.99 - CW-3
$55.99 - CW-6

$27.95 - CW-3
$33.95 - CW-6

9 - CW-3
6 - CW-6

DEALER PRICE:

BALL-JOINT MIC ADAPTER
MM01

DEALER PRICE: $8.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$22.99 $13.95 100



HOT SELLER

3/8" MALE TO 5/8" FEMALE MIC SCREW ADAPTER
MA-100 / Chrome		         MA-100B / Black

5/8" MALE TO 3/8" FEMALE SCREW ADAPTER
MA-300

5/8" MALE TO 3/8" FEMALE MIC SCREW ADAPTER
MA-200

22
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5/8"-27 FEMALE TO 1/4"-20 MALE ADAPTER
MA-125

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $2.09 DEALER PRICE: $2.09

DEALER PRICE: $7.89

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$7.99 $7.99

$9.99

$4.95 $4.95

$5.95

50 100

50

DEALER PRICE: $3.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$10.99 $6.95 100

ISOLATION SHIELD
ASMS4730

DEALER PRICE: $72.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$225.99 $124.95 4

ISOLATION SHIELD
ASMS3000

DEALER PRICE: $34.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$93.99 $49.95 18
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UNBREAKABLE DYNAMIC RUBBER MIC CLIP
MY100

UNBREAKABLE WIRELESS RUBBER MIC CLIP
MY110

CLOTHESPIN-STYLE PLASTIC MIC CLIP
MY200

UNBREAKABLE RUBBER CONDENSER MIC CLIP
MY120

ELLIPTICAL MIC CLIP
MY251

CONDENSER SHOCK MOUNT MIC CLIP
MY320

DYNAMIC SHOCK MOUNT MIC CLIP
MY325

WIRELESS SHOCK MOUNT MIC CLIP
MY330

EURO-STYLE PLASTIC MIC CLIP
MY250

24
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QUICK-RELEASE MIC ADAPTER
QK-2B / Black		         QK-2C / Chrome

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

MOST POPULARMOST POPULARMOST POPULAR

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $4.69 DEALER PRICE: $4.39DEALER PRICE: $8.39

DEALER PRICE: $4.69

LIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$19.99 $18.99$26.99

$19.99

$11.95 $10.95$15.95

$11.95

50 50200

50

DEALER PRICE: $3.09 DEALER PRICE: $5.99 DEALER PRICE: $5.69

DEALER PRICE: $3.39 DEALER PRICE: $2.79

DEALER PRICE: $5.69

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$13.99 $24.99 $23.99

$16.99 $11.99

$23.99$8.95 $14.95 $13.95

$9.95 $6.95

$13.9550 50 50

50 100

50

DEALER PRICE: $3.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$12.99 $7.95 50

WIRELESS MIC CLIP
MY230

PROFESSIONAL QUICK-RELEASE MIC ADAPTER
QK-10B

DEALER PRICE: $6.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$19.99 $11.95 210
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POP BLOCKER WITH CLAMP AND GOOSENECK
ASVS6-GB

6" POP BLOCKER
ASVS6-B

MICROPHONE
BOOM ARM

MBS9500
(PAGE 16)

BROADCAST MIC BOOM ARM
MBS5000
(PAGE 16)

CLOTHESPIN-STYLE 
PLASTIC MIC CLIP
MY200
(PAGE 24)

4" POP BLOCKER
ASVS4-B			          

DEALER PRICE: $17.59

DEALER PRICE: $18.79 DEALER PRICE: $16.39

DEALER PRICE: $20.29 DEALER PRICE: $32.59

DEALER PRICE: $8.79

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$47.99

$54.99 $47.99

$55.99 $91.99

$31.99

$28.95

$32.95 $28.95

$33.95 $55.95

$17.95

12

12 12

12 80

20

DEALER PRICE: $10.59

DEALER PRICE: $19.29

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$37.99

$54.99

$21.95

$32.95

20

20

SHOCK MOUNT FOR STUDIO MICS (55 MM–60 MM)
MY430

SHOCK MOUNT
MY440

SHOCK MOUNT FOR STUDIO MICS
MY410 / Black	

SHOCK MOUNT FOR STUDIO MICS
MY420

SHOCK MOUNT FOR STUDIO MICS
MY410CG / Champagne



MOST POPULAR

WINDSCREEN FOR DYNAMIC MICS
ASWS58-B / Black   	    ASWS58-BL / Blue        ASWS58-R / Red

WINDSCREEN FOR DYNAMIC MICS
ASWS58-O

WINDSCREEN FOR DYNAMIC MICS
ASWS58-P

WINDSCREEN FOR DYNAMIC MICS
ASWS58-Y

WINDSCREEN FOR DYNAMIC MICS
ASWS58-GRY

WINDSCREEN FOR DYNAMIC MICS
ASWS58-GRN

METAL POP BLOCKER
ASVSM5-B	

POP BLOCKER FILTERS FOR ASVSR6-GB
ASVS6R3

COLOR WINDSCREEN PACK
ASWS58C5 / 5-Pack		         ASWS58C9 / 9-Pack

DUAL-SCREEN POP BLOCKER
ASFSS6-GB
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DEALER PRICE: $13.89 DEALER PRICE: $14.69DEALER PRICE: $6.79

LIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY
$55.99 $51.99$31.99$24.95 $29.95—15 50

BLACK WINDSCREEN PACK
ASWS58B5 / 5-Pack		        ASWS58B9 / 9-Pack

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

30
DEALER PRICE: $1.99

DEALER PRICE: $1.99 DEALER PRICE: $1.99

DEALER PRICE: $1.99 DEALER PRICE: $1.99

DEALER PRICE: $1.99

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$6.99

$6.99 $6.99

$6.99 $6.99

$6.99

$3.95

$3.95 $3.95

$3.95 $3.95

$3.95

250

250 250

250 250

250

WINDSCREEN FOR PENCIL MICS
ASWS40B

DEALER PRICE: $4.29

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$16.99 $9.95 250

	 $5.69 - ASWS58B5
	 $7.79 - ASWS58B9

$17.99 - ASWS58B5
$24.99 - ASWS58B9

$10.95 - ASWS58B5
$14.95 - ASWS58B9

 100 - ASWS58B5
30 - ASWS58B9

DEALER PRICE:

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY

	 $5.69 - ASWS58C5
	 $7.79 - ASWS58C9

$17.99 - ASWS58C5
$24.99 - ASWS58C9

$10.95 - ASWS58C5
$14.95 - ASWS58C9

 100 - ASWS58C5
30 - ASWS58C9

DEALER PRICE:



CARRY BAG FOR WIRELESS MICS
MB5002

MIC BAG FOR MICS AND ACCESSORIES
MB7006

TRIPOD MIC STAND BAG
MSB6000

MIC STAND BAG
MSB-6500

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER POUCH WITH GUITAR STRAP
MA1335

WIRELESS TRANSMITTER BODY PACK
MA1435

WINDSCREENS FOR HEADSET MICROPHONES
ASWS20N10

STEEL-MESH MIC GRILLE
SP58 / Chrome

WINDSCREENS FOR GOOSENECK MICROPHONES
ASWS30-B

WINDSCREENS FOR HEADSET MICROPHONES
ASWS20B10

WINDSCREEN
ASWSSM7

MOST POPULAR

MOST POPULAR
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DEALER PRICE: $6.79

DEALER PRICE: $4.19

DEALER PRICE: $6.79 DEALER PRICE: $1.29

DEALER PRICE: $4.99

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$17.99

$13.99

$17.99 $4.99

$14.99

$10.95

$7.95

$10.95 $2.95

$8.95

250

100

250 250

100

DEALER PRICE: $10.79

DEALER PRICE: $38.89 DEALER PRICE: $24.69

DEALER PRICE: $7.09 DEALER PRICE: $29.49

DEALER PRICE: $38.19

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$32.99

$115.99 $67.99

$19.99 $73.99

$111.99

$19.95

$64.95 $41.95

$13.95 $43.95

$67.95

100

4 10

100 10

6

MULTI-MIC HOLDER
MSA2700

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $20.19

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$49.99 $29.95 50



GIG RIDER
GR9000

MIC STAND 
WITH 10" BASE

MS9210
(PAGE 7)

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

CLAMP-ON BEVERAGE HOLDER
MSA5050

U-MOUNT® MIC STAND TRAY
MST1000

PLATFORM FOR MIC STAND
MSA6000

U-MOUNT® CLAMP-ON BOOKPLATE
MSA7011

LAPTOP MOUNT
MSA5000

CLAMP-ON SHEET MUSIC BOOKPLATE 
FOR MIC STANDS
SMC1500

31
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DEALER PRICE: $11.19

DEALER PRICE: $11.19 DEALER PRICE: $17.59

DEALER PRICE: $9.29 DEALER PRICE: $9.69

DEALER PRICE: $12.19

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$30.99

$34.99 $51.99

$24.99 $30.99

$34.99

$18.95

$19.95 $31.95

$14.95 $18.95

$21.95

24

20 12

12 12

12

DEALER PRICE: $79.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$260.99 $129.95 6



void

SINGLE-X KEYBOARD STAND
KS7190 

60

KEYBOARD / STANDS

2

ERGO-LOK SINGLE-X KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH LOK-TIGHT CONSTRUCTION 
KS8290X 

SINGLE-X BULLET NOSE KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH LOK-TIGHT CONSTRUCTION
KS8190X 

FOLDING-Z KEYBOARD STAND 
WITH SECOND TIER

KS7365EJ 
(PAGE 5)

MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $18.59 DEALER PRICE: $28.49 DEALER PRICE: $52.89

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$57.99 $76.99 $141.99$30.95 $46.95 $87.956 6 4
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DOUBLE-X BULLET NOSE KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH LOK-TIGHT CONSTRUCTION
KS8191XX 

ERGO-LOK SINGLE-X KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH WELDED CONSTRUCTION
KS7290 

ERGO-LOK DOUBLE-X KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH LOK-TIGHT CONSTRUCTION 
KS8291XX 

ERGO-LOK DOUBLE-X KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH WELDED CONSTRUCTION
KS7291 

KEYBOARD / STANDS

4

DOUBLE-X KEYBOARD STAND
KS7191

DOUBLE-X KEYBOARD STAND 
WITH BOLTED CONSTRUCTION
KS7171 

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

DEALER PRICE: $57.99DEALER PRICE: $78.79 DEALER PRICE: $67.49DEALER PRICE: $33.39 DEALER PRICE: $90.99DEALER PRICE: $37.39

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY
$155.99$224.99 $176.99$94.99 $247.99$103.99 $96.95$136.95 $109.95$57.95 $150.95$62.95 32 24 24
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DOUBLE-X ERGO-LOK KEYBOARD STAND  
WITH SECOND TIER
KS7292 

FOLDING-Z KEYBOARD STAND WITH SECOND TIER
KS7365EJ 

SINGLE TIER Z KEYBOARD STAND 
KS1355 

FOLDING-Z KEYBOARD STAND
KS7350 

FOLDING-Z KEYBOARD STAND 
WITH SECOND TIER
KS7365EJ 
(PAGE 5)

KEYBOARD / STANDS

6

NEW PRODUCT

Z KEYBOARD STAND WITH SECOND TIER
KS1365 

DEALER PRICE: $41.49DEALER PRICE: $133.89 DEALER PRICE: $54.99DEALER PRICE: $87.99 DEALER PRICE: $130.89

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$111.99$349.99 $179.99$252.99 $359.99 $67.95$216.95 $99.95$149.95 $219.95 42 13 2



KE
YB

OA
RD

 / 
ST

AN
DS

7

THREE-TIER A-FRAME KEYBOARD STAND
KS7903

QUANTUM CORE COLUMN KEYBOARD STAND
KS9102 

PLATFORM-STYLE KEYBOARD STAND
KS7150 

KEYBOARD / STANDS

8

MULTI-FUNCTION STAND
WS8540 

MULTI-FUNCTION STAND
WS8550 

COMPACT MIDI / SYNTHESIZER UTILITY STAND
KS6150 

DEALER PRICE: $82.39DEALER PRICE: $141.19 DEALER PRICE: $103.29DEALER PRICE: $161.39 DEALER PRICE: $56.29DEALER PRICE: $79.99

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY
$219.99$378.99 $288.99$428.99 $147.99$233.99 $133.95$234.95 $175.95$265.95 $89.95$134.95 21 22 33



ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

KE
YB

OA
RD

 / 
ST

AN
DS

9

UNIVERSAL SECOND TIER 
FOR X-STYLE KEYBOARD STANDS
KSA7500 

DELUXE KEYBOARD TIER
KSA8500 

KEYBOARD ACCESSORY TRAY
KSA8585

SECOND TIER FOR KS7350 FOLDING-Z  
KEYBOARD STAND
KSA7550 

UTILITY TRAY FOR X-STYLE KEYBOARD STANDS
KSA7100 

UNIVERSAL ADAPTER FOR KEYBOARD MIC AND TABLET
KSA7575+

KEYBOARD STAND AND BENCH PACK
WITH KEYBOARD SUSTAIN PEDAL
KPK6520 

KEYBOARD STAND AND BENCH PACK
WITH KEYBOARD SUSTAIN PEDAL
KPK6550 

KEYBOARD / ACCESSORIES

10

KEYBOARD STAND AND BENCH PACK
KPK6500 

DEALER PRICE: $54.09 DEALER PRICE: $59.89 DEALER PRICE: $72.49

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$160.99 $188.99 $217.99$89.95 $107.95 $119.953 3 3

DEALER PRICE: $34.39

DEALER PRICE: $36.49

DEALER PRICE: $12.89

DEALER PRICE: $76.79

DEALER PRICE: $32.49

DEALER PRICE: $54.99

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$93.99

$99.99

$37.99

$228.99

$84.99

$149.99

$56.95

$60.95

$22.95

$129.95

$52.95

$90.95

5

10

40

4

12

3



KEYBOARD / BENCHES

12

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE PIANO BENCH
KB9503B 

FLIP-TOP KEYBOARD / PIANO BENCH
KB8902B 

DELUXE FLIP-TOP KEYBOARD / PIANO BENCH
KB8904B 

DELUXE FLIP-TOP
KEYBOARD / PIANO BENCH

KB8904B 

DELUXE X-STYLE KEYBOARD / PIANO BENCH
KT7800+ 

THREE-POSITION X-STYLE KEYBOARD / PIANO BENCH
KT7800 

MOST POPULAR

MOST POPULAR

KEYBOARD / PIANO BENCH
KB8802B / Black      	 KB8802W / White

MOST POPULAR
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11

SYNTH RACK
SR5 

ORGAN BENCH
OB1

HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE KEYBOARD BENCH
KB5503B	

DEALER PRICE: $41.99DEALER PRICE: $79.39

DEALER PRICE: $107.19

DEALER PRICE: $34.79DEALER PRICE: $73.19

DEALER PRICE: $85.79

DEALER PRICE: $57.49

DEALER PRICE: $107.39

DEALER PRICE: $157.69

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$141.99$215.99

$317.99

$104.99$201.99

$249.99

$154.99 - Black
$160.99 - White

$299.99

$435.99

$69.95$133.95

$189.95

$59.95$124.95

$149.95

$95.95

$179.95

$265.95

32

1

54

300

4

200

1



KEYBOARD / ACCESSORIES AND BAGS
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POWER ADAPTER
OSPA130 

EXPRESSION PEDAL
KEP100 

LED PIANO LAMP
LED8800 

61-KEY KEYBOARD DUST COVER
KDA7061B / Black		  KDA7061G / Gray	
KDA7061W / White

88-KEY KEYBOARD DUST COVER
KDA7088B / Black	 KDA7088G / Gray	 KDA7088W / White

88-KEY KEYBOARD BAG
KBA4088 

61-KEY KEYBOARD BAG
KBA4061 

49-KEY KEYBOARD BAG
KBA4049 

KEYBOARD STAND BAG
KSB-6500 

POWER ADAPTER
OSADE95 

KEYBOARD SUSTAIN PEDAL
KSP100 

MOST POPULAR

KEYBOARD SUSTAIN PEDAL
KSP20 

MOST POPULAR

	         $15.79 - Black
		    $16.49 - Gray / White

DEALER PRICE: $23.29

DEALER PRICE: $14.79DEALER PRICE: $33.29

DEALER PRICE: $73.49
DEALER PRICE: $9.69 DEALER PRICE: $8.89

DEALER PRICE: $50.09DEALER PRICE: $11.99

DEALER PRICE: $36.59

DEALER PRICE: $63.39DEALER PRICE: $18.69

LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE
LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

MAP PRICE
MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE
MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY
CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY
CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

$39.99 - Black
$42.99 - Gray / White$57.99

$39.99$121.99

$255.99
$26.99 $26.99

$107.99$32.99

$66.99

$134.99$52.99

$24.95 - Black
$25.95 - Gray / White$34.95

$23.95$73.95

$139.95
$15.95 $15.95

$99.95$19.95

—

$119.95$30.95

24
36

2412

5
100 100

596

6

548

DEALER PRICE:
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HANDHELD TAMBOURINE
TMB3200

STANDARD CABASA
HPCS3500 

WOODBLOCK 
HPWB2700 

5" COWBELL 
HPCB2500 

FIXED-SNARE CAJON 
WFC3200

24 PACK OF EGG SHAKERS 
HPS1240 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

HICKORY OR MAPLE DRUMSTICKS 
WITH WOOD OR NYLON TIPS
VARIOUS SIZES
(PAGE 4)

DEALER PRICE: $9.29

DEALER PRICE: $16.59

DEALER PRICE: $17.00

DEALER PRICE: $8.39

DEALER PRICE: $9.19

DEALER PRICE: $93.19

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$32.99

$50.99

$47.99

$26.99

$32.99

$263.99

$19.95

$30.95

—

$18.95

$19.95

$160.95

40

25

10

48

25

1



STUDENT SNARE KIT
SSK2500 

PERCUSSION / DRUM
STICKS
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AWARD-WINNER

BELL KIT 
BSK2500

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

DRUM PRACTICE PAD WITH STAND AND BAG 
DFP5500 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

DOUBLE-BRACED DRUM THRONE 
MDT2 

NEW PRODUCT

HICKORY DRUM STICKS 

WOOD TIP	NYLON TIP	

HN2B HN5B HW5BHW2B

MAPLE DRUM STICKS 

WOOD TIP	NYLON TIP	

MN2B MN5B MW5BMW2B

MAPLE DRUM STICKS 
(ROUND TIP)
MWSD1

HEAVY-DUTY DRUM THRONE 
MDT4 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

DRUM PRACTICE PAD
DFP2800 

HN5A HN7A HW5A HW7A

MN5A MN7A MW5A MW7A

DEALER PRICE: $129.09

DEALER PRICE: $118.39

DEALER PRICE: $9.29

DEALER PRICE: $40.49

DEALER PRICE: $35.69

DEALER PRICE: $59.49

DEALER PRICE: $16.99

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$340.99

$376.99

$29.99

$109.99

$96.99

$165.99

$47.99

$209.95

$203.95

$16.95

$66.95

$59.95

$99.95

$28.95

2

2

28

5

6

12

50

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$57.99

$49.99

$34.95

$29.95

12

12

DEALER PRICE: $20.09

DEALER PRICE: $17.59 DEALER PRICE: $17.59

DEALER PRICE: $20.09DEALER PRICE: $20.09

DEALER PRICE: $17.59 DEALER PRICE: $17.59

DEALER PRICE: $20.09

DEALER PRICE: $20.19

DEALER PRICE: $17.59 DEALER PRICE: $17.59

DEALER PRICE: $19.99DEALER PRICE: $20.19

DEALER PRICE: $17.59 DEALER PRICE: $17.59

DEALER PRICE: $20.09



	
PE

RC
US

SI
ON

 / 
AC

CE
SS

OR
IE

S

5

PERCUSSION MALLETS 
WPM100 

WOOD CAJON BRUSHES 
WCB100 

TWO-POCKET DRUM STICK BAG 
DSB6500

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

THREE-POCKET DRUM STICK BAG 
DSB6700

FELT MALLETS 
WPM200 

CLAMP-ON DRUM STICK HOLDER 
DA-100

6

YARN MALLETS 
WPM350 

NEW PRODUCT

STUDENT PERCUSSION PACK (BEGINNER)
SPP1

STUDENT PERCUSSION PACK (INTERMEDIATE)
SPP2

NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT

20-STRAND REPLACEMENT SNARE WIRES 
DSW1420 

DRUM HARDWARE BAG 
DHB6000 

STANDARD PADDED DRUM BAG SET
DPB3000 

DEALER PRICE: $14.39DEALER PRICE: $13.39

DEALER PRICE: $73.59DEALER PRICE: $8.29

DEALER PRICE: $15.59DEALER PRICE: $7.09

DEALER PRICE: $77.99DEALER PRICE: $7.79

DEALER PRICE: $37.49DEALER PRICE: $10.39

DEALER PRICE: $6.39DEALER PRICE: $14.09

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

$39.99$32.99

$281.99$22.99

$59.99$19.99

$305.99$24.99

$107.99$39.99

$17.99$37.99

$23.95$19.95

—$13.95

$34.95$11.95

$160.95$14.95

$64.95$20.95

$10.95$22.95

10050

4120

10050

150

10050

20048

IMPRINTABLE ITEM
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PERCUSSION L ROD 
PRL1020 

PERCUSSION ROD, STRAIGHT 
PRL1010 

PERCUSSION Z ROD 
PRZ1030 

DRUM GELS 
DG600 

PERCUSSION / ACCESSORIES

8

DRUM RIM MIC CLIP 
DM50 

DRUM RIM MIC CLIP 
DM01

PROP 65 WARNINGPROP 65 WARNING*

DRUM KEY P.O.P. CONTAINER 
DKA100 

* This warning applies to products that can cause exposure to chemicals including Bis(2-ethylhexyl) phthalate, which is known to the
   state of California to cause cancer and birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information, go to P65Warnings.ca.gov

DRUM SET DUST COVER 
DTA1088 

NONSLIP DRUM MAT 
DMA4450 / 4' (L) x 4' (W)    	 DMA6450 / 6' (L) x 4' (W)
DMA7550 / 7' (L) x 5' (W)

MOST POPULAR

LOW VOLUME CYMBAL PACK 
LVCP5000

PROP 65 WARNINGPROP 65 WARNING*

DELUXE CYMBAL BAG 
CB4000 

PERCUSSION MOUNT 
DPM2200 

DEALER PRICE: $2.59DEALER PRICE: $56.59

DEALER PRICE: $34.29DEALER PRICE: $4.19 DEALER PRICE: $4.19

$30.99 - DMA4450
$33.99 - DMA6450

DEALER PRICE: $39.59

DEALER PRICE: $6.49

DEALER PRICE: $34.49DEALER PRICE: $13.69

DEALER PRICE: $12.69DEALER PRICE: $6.19

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

$9.99$179.99

$62.99$12.99 $12.99

$80.99 - DMA4450
$99.99 - DMA6450

$145.99 - DMA7550

$126.99

$14.99

$102.99$39.99

$34.99$19.99

$5.95$99.95

—$8.95 $8.95

$48.95 - DMA4450
$60.95 - DMA6450
$84.95 - DMA7550

$78.95

—

$56.95$23.95

$20.95$11.95

2004

1030 30

12 - DMA4450
8 - DMA6450
6 - DMA7550

4

100

3020

5030

DEALER PRICE: $48.49 - DMA7550
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SNARE DRUM RACK 
DRS9000 

PERCUSSION TABLE 
DPT5500B

PERCUSSION TRAY WITH SOFT CASE  
DPT4000 

DEALER PRICE: $121.39 DEALER PRICE: $111.19

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$349.99 $268.99— $166.951 3

DEALER PRICE: $58.89

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$160.99 $99.95 4



	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / STANDS

MUSIC STAND WITH WIDE ROSEWOOD BOOKPLATE
SM7312W 

MUSIC STAND WITH TRIPOD BASE
SM7211B 
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75

void

ORCHESTRA MUSIC STAND
SM7711B

2

ORCHESTRA 
MUSIC STAND
SM7711B
(PAGE 1)

MOST POPULARON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

DEALER PRICE: $47.89 DEALER PRICE: $56.49 DEALER PRICE: $31.69

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$80.99 $154.99 $109.99— $95.95 $56.956 5 5



	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / STANDS AND ACCESSORIES
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IMPRINTABLE ITEM ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

MUSIC STAND CART
SMC5000 

DETACHABLE SHEET MUSIC STAND
SM7022B / Stand only        SM7022BB / with Bag

COMPACT SHEET MUSIC STAND
SM7122B 

SM7122BB

SM7122B 

SM7122DBB 

SM7122GRB 

SM7122NB 

SM7122PB

SM7122PKB 

SM7122RB 

BLACK

BLACK

DARK BLUE

GREEN

NICKEL

PURPLE

PINK

RED

TRIPOD-BASE SHEET MUSIC STAND WITH BAG
SM7222BB 

MOST POPULARMOST POPULAR

MOST POPULAR

VIOLIN HANGER FOR 
MUSIC STANDS

VS7200
(PAGE 10)

	         $8.59 - SM7022B
	                  $10.99 - SM7022BB

     $10.69 - SM7122BB
 $8.69 - SM7122B

	         $15.49 - DBB, GRB, PB, PKB, RB
     $15.19 - SM7122NB

DEALER PRICE: $17.19 DEALER PRICE: $132.59

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$27.99 - SM7022B
$31.99 - SM7022BB

$32.99 - SM7122BB
$29.99 - SM7122B
$37.99 -DBB, GRB, 

	  PB, PKB, RB
$42.99 - SM7122NB

$49.99 $378.99$16.95 - SM7022B
$18.95 - SM7022BB

$19.95 - SM7122BB
$17.95 - SM7122B

$22.95 -DBB, GRB, NB,  
          PB, PKB, RB

$29.95 $230.9512 - SM7022B
12 - SM7022BB

12

12 1

DEALER PRICE: 

DEALER PRICE: 



	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / STANDS AND ACCESSORIES
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TALL ALTO/TENOR SAXOPHONE STAND 
SXS7401B 

BARITONE SAXOPHONE STAND 
SXS7501B 

CELLO/BASS STAND
CS7201

CLARINET OR FLUTE STAND
FS7000B

FRENCH HORN STAND 
FHS7201B 

ALTO/TENOR SAXOPHONE STAND WITH FLUTE PEG
SXS7101B

TRUMPET STAND
TRS7301B 

DOUBLE SAXOPHONE AND FLUTE/CLARINET STAND
SXS7201B

WALL-MOUNT TROMBONE HANGER
THM7000

TROMBONE STAND 
TS7101B 

TRUMPET STAND
TRS7301B 

NEW PRODUCT

NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $30.19

DEALER PRICE: $47.49

DEALER PRICE: $22.99 DEALER PRICE: $26.69

DEALER PRICE: $9.49 DEALER PRICE: $18.99

DEALER PRICE: $17.49 DEALER PRICE: $19.29

DEALER PRICE: $16.89 DEALER PRICE: $12.09

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$86.99

$136.99

$91.99 $73.99

$29.99 $52.99

$54.99 $54.99

$54.99 $37.99

$52.95

$84.95

$55.95 $34.95

$17.95 $27.95

$32.95 $32.95

$32.95 $22.95

10

4

10 10

12 195

6 15

18 15
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CLARINET OR FLUTE STAND
FS7000B 
(PAGE 7)

	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / STANDS AND ACCESSORIES

10

VIOLIN HANGER FOR MUSIC STANDS
VS7200

SHEET MUSIC STAND BAG
SMSB6500

VIOLIN/VIOLA STAND
VS7500 

VIOLIN/VIOLA SHOULDER REST POUCH
VSP1000

VIOLIN/VIOLA SHOULDER REST BAG
VSB1200

DELUXE FOAM-PADDED STRAP FOR SAXOPHONE
SPS5000 

NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $15.39

DEALER PRICE: $10.29

DEALER PRICE: $2.69

DEALER PRICE: $12.89

DEALER PRICE: $7.69

DEALER PRICE: $4.19

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$49.99

$29.99

$8.99

$33.99

$21.99

$13.99

$29.95

$17.95

$4.95

—

$12.95

$8.95

600

12

500

12

500

200



IMPRINTABLE ITEM IMPRINTABLE ITEM IMPRINTABLE ITEM

TRUMPET STRAIGHT MUTE
TCM7520 

FOAM SHOULDER PAD FOR VIOLIN/VIOLA (SMALL) 
VSR1814 

FOAM SHOULDER PAD FOR VIOLIN/VIOLA (MEDIUM) 
VSR1234 

FOAM SHOULDER PAD FOR VIOLIN/VIOLA (LARGE) 
VSR3444 

SHEET MUSIC BOOK
SMB100

MUSIC BOOK CLIP
MBC500 

DUAL USB-RECHARGEABLE SHEET MUSIC LIGHT
LED2224 

AWARD-WINNER AWARD-WINNER

USB-RECHARGEABLE SHEET MUSIC LIGHT 
LED2214

CLIP-ON LED ORCHESTRA LIGHT
LED510 

CLIP-ON SOLO LED LIGHT
LED102 

CLIP-ON DUO LED LIGHT
LED204

USB-RECHARGEABLE ORCHESTRA LIGHT
LED518 
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BAND AND ORCHESTRA / ACCESSORIES

12

NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT

CUSTOM LOGO ONLY

DEALER PRICE: $19.89DEALER PRICE: $2.49

DEALER PRICE: $26.79
              $2.09

	      $0.89 - BULK
              $2.09

	      $1.39 - BULK
              $2.19

	      $1.89 - BULK

DEALER PRICE: $23.89DEALER PRICE: $6.09

DEALER PRICE: $9.19

DEALER PRICE: $29.79DEALER PRICE: $17.49

DEALER PRICE: $13.29

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$52.99$7.99

$107.99$2.99
$3.99 - BULK

$2.99
$4.99 - BULK

$2.99
$6.99 - BULK

$57.99$16.99

$27.99

$80.99$45.99

$34.99

$31.95$4.95

$66.95—
$1.95 - BULK

—
$2.95 - BULK

—
$3.95 - BULK

$37.95$9.95

$16.95

$49.95$27.95

$20.95

40200

2050
500 - BULK

50
500 - BULK

50
500 - BULK

40300

60

2050

60

DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE:



	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / ACCESSORIES

14

IMPRINTABLE ITEMIMPRINTABLE ITEMIMPRINTABLE ITEM

BORE BRUSH/SWAB FOR CLARINET/FLUTE
WCS4000 

MOUTHPIECE BRUSH FOR WOODWINDS
WMB6600 

MOUTHPIECE BRUSH FOR BRASS INSTRUMENTS
BMB5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

MICROFIBER MOISTURE MAGNET  
FOR ALTO SAXOPHONE
SRS5000 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

MICROFIBER MOISTURE MAGNET  
FOR CLARINET
CRS5000 

MICROFIBER MOISTURE MAGNET  
FOR FLUTE
FRS5000

COMPACT SHEET 
MUSIC STAND
SM7122B
(PAGE 3) 

DEALER PRICE: $4.19

DEALER PRICE: $11.89

DEALER PRICE: $1.99

DEALER PRICE: $8.49

DEALER PRICE: $2.09

DEALER PRICE: $14.89

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$9.99

$29.99

$4.99

$20.99

$4.99

$36.99

—

—

—

—

—

—

12

12

12

12

12

12
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IMPRINTABLE ITEM IMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEMIMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

PREMIUM SLIDE OIL 
SOL2000 

PREMIUM VALVE OIL 
VOL2000 

PEG COMPOUND FOR STRINGS 
VPG1000 

PREMIUM CORK GREASE 
CGS1500 / Single	 CGS1500B / Bulk

MULTIPURPOSE TUNING SLIDE GREASE 
TSG1000 / Single	 TSG1000B / Bulk

ENDPIN ANCHOR FOR BASS/CELLO 
CBS1000 

	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / ACCESSORIES

16

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

BOW ROSIN (SMALL) 
BRA1000 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

BOW ROSIN (LARGE) 
BRL1000 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR VIOLA 
VAK5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR CLARINET 
CLK5600 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR VIOLIN 
VNK5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SUPER SAVER CARE KIT FOR OBOE 
OBK5600 

DEALER PRICE: $2.79DEALER PRICE: $3.79

DEALER PRICE: $3.89

DEALER PRICE: $12.59DEALER PRICE: $3.49

DEALER PRICE: $11.19 DEALER PRICE: $11.19

DEALER PRICE: $10.29DEALER PRICE: $3.19

DEALER PRICE: $7.29

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$5.99$7.99

$7.99

$30.99$7.99

$26.99 $26.99

$24.99$8.99

$18.99

——

—

——

— —

——

—

1218

12

1218

12 12

1212

12

              	   $1.99 - CGS1500
	      $1.79 - CGS1500B

              	   $2.19 - TSG1000
	      $1.89 - TSG1000B

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$4.99 $4.99 — —12 - CGS1500
144 - CGS1500B

12 - TSG1000
144 - TSG1000B

DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE:

IMPRINTABLE ITEM
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IMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEMIMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR BASS CLARINET 
BCK5600 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR BASSOON 
BSK5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR CELLO 
CEK5600 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR TROMBONE 
TBK5600 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR LOW BRASS 
LBK5800

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR TRUMPET 
TPK5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

	
BAND AND ORCHESTRA / ACCESSORIES

18

IMPRINTABLE ITEM IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR TENOR SAXOPHONE 
TSK5700 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR ALTO SAXOPHONE 
SXK5800 

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR FRENCH HORN 
FHK5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SUPER SAVER KIT FOR FLUTE 
FLK5600 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SYNTHETIC SWABS FOR FLUTE 
FRC3000 / 3-Pack

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

MICROFIBER CLOTH 
MIC1000 

DEALER PRICE: $12.19

DEALER PRICE: $14.79

DEALER PRICE: $14.59

DEALER PRICE: $11.69 DEALER PRICE: $13.49

DEALER PRICE: $12.89

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY
$26.99

$35.99

$35.99

$26.99 $29.99

$29.99—

—

—

— —

—12

12

12

12 12

12

DEALER PRICE: $11.79

DEALER PRICE: $12.19

DEALER PRICE: $12.49

DEALER PRICE: $10.49 DEALER PRICE: $3.59

DEALER PRICE: $6.39

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY
$26.99

$30.99

$27.99

$19.99 $8.99

$14.99—

—

—

— —

—12

12

12

12 12

12
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IMPRINTABLE ITEM

MICROFIBER SWAB FOR CLARINET 
CFS3000 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SYNTHETIC SWAB FOR CLARINET
CRS1000 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SYNTHETIC SWAB FOR ALTO SAXOPHONE
SAS2000 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

MICROFIBER SWAB FOR ALTO SAXOPHONE
SFS3000 

NAME TAG FOR BAND INSTRUMENTS 
IDT1000 / Bulk only

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

MUSIC STAND CART
SMC5000 

(PAGE 3)

DEALER PRICE: $6.09

DEALER PRICE: $4.09

DEALER PRICE: $4.59

DEALER PRICE: $4.29

DEALER PRICE: $1.59

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY
$14.99

$9.99

$11.99

$8.99

$3.99—

—

—

—

—12

12

12

12

50



ALL-STEEL SPEAKER STAND
SS7725 

CLASSIC SPEAKER STAND
SS7730B

ALL-ALUMINUM SPEAKER STAND
SS7761B 

SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / STANDS

2

POWER CRANK-UP
SPEAKER STAND

SS8800B+ 
(PAGE 4)

DEALER PRICE: $39.69 DEALER PRICE: $42.49 DEALER PRICE: $50.49

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$119.99 $111.99 $129.99$72.95 $67.95 $78.954 6 6



POWER CRANK-UP SPEAKER STAND
SS8800B+ 

SPEAKER STAND WITH ADJUSTABLE LEG
SS7762B

AIR-LIFT SPEAKER STAND
SS7764B 

10' LIGHTING / SPEAKER STAND
LS-SS7770 

MINI ADJUSTABLE SPEAKER STAND
SSAS7000B 

SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / STANDS

4

SP
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DS

3

MINI SPEAKER STAND PACK
SSP7000 

DEALER PRICE: $101.29 DEALER PRICE: $21.29 DEALER PRICE: $44.09

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$269.99 $59.99 $131.99$166.95 $36.95 $79.954 9 3

DEALER PRICE: $57.19 DEALER PRICE: $54.29 DEALER PRICE: $101.79

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$150.99 $137.99 $272.99$91.95 $84.95 $165.956 4 2



PROFESSIONAL SPEAKER STAND PACK
SSP7850

ALL-ALUMINUM SPEAKER STAND PACK
SSP7950 

SP
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5

SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / STANDS

6

COMPACT SPEAKER STAND PACK
SSP7750 

ALL-ALUMINUM SPEAKER STAND PACK
SSP7900 

SPEAKER/LIGHTING STAND
SS8000

NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $91.39 DEALER PRICE: $121.09

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$303.99 $399.99$169.95 $239.953 2

DEALER PRICE: $70.69 DEALER PRICE: $77.79 DEALER PRICE: $68.29

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$185.99 $201.99 $196.99$114.95 $124.95 $119.953 3 3
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SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / STANDS

8

WOOD STUDIO MONITOR STANDS
SMS7500B 

WOOD STUDIO MONITOR STANDS
SMS7500RB 

AWARD-WINNER AWARD-WINNER ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

HEX-BASE MONITOR STANDS
SMS6600-P 

STUDIO MONITOR STANDS (PAIR)
SMS6000-P 

WOOD STUDIO MONITOR STANDS
SMS7500W

DEALER PRICE: $88.49 DEALER PRICE: $88.49 DEALER PRICE: $88.49 DEALER PRICE: $64.69 DEALER PRICE: $85.39

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$237.99 $237.99 $237.99 $178.99 $216.99$144.95 $144.95 $144.95 $108.95 $131.952 2 1 2 2



SUBWOOFER ATTACHMENT SHAFT
SS7740 

ADJUSTABLE SUBWOOFER ATTACHMENT SHAFT
SS7745 

M20 THREADED

SUBWOOFER POLE WITH M20 THREAD
SS7746

SP
EA

KE
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D 

LI
GH

TI
NG

 / 
ST
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DS

9

SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / ACCESSORIES

10

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

AIRLIFT SPEAKER POLE
SS7748

ADJUSTABLE SUBWOOFER ATTACHMENT SHAFT
SS7745LOK 

CRANK-UP SUBWOOFER POLE
SS7747v2

DEALER PRICE: $10.99 DEALER PRICE: $14.89 DEALER PRICE: $64.99

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$31.99 $38.99 $169.99$18.95 $24.55 $104.9548 10 4

DEALER PRICE: $35.09 DEALER PRICE: $30.89 DEALER PRICE: $19.59

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$88.99 $85.99 $52.99$54.95 $51.95 $31.956 10 10



12" SPEAKER BAG
SB1200 

15" SPEAKER BAG
SB1500

ADJUSTABLE WALL-MOUNT SPEAKER BRACKET
SS7322B 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

SPEAKER STAND BAG
SSB6500

WALL-MOUNT SPEAKER BRACKET
SS7914B 
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9

SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / ACCESSORIES

12

MOST POPULAR

MOST POPULAR

STEERABLE ARRAY BRACKET
SS7990 

WALL-MOUNT SPEAKER BRACKET
SS7323B 

EXTERIOR MOUNTING BRACKET
EB9760 
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11

DUAL-MOUNT SPEAKER BRACKET
SS7920 

STUDIO 
MONITOR STANDS

SMS6000-P 
(PAGE 8)

DEALER PRICE: $55.79 DEALER PRICE: $47.89

DEALER PRICE: $59.19

DEALER PRICE: $61.99 DEALER PRICE: $53.49

DEALER PRICE: $14.89

DEALER PRICE: $50.09 DEALER PRICE: $34.69

DEALER PRICE: $7.99

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$157.99 $132.99

$181.99

$172.99 $162.99

$38.99

$168.99 $98.99

$24.99

$95.95 $80.95

$110.95

$104.95 $98.95

$23.95

$81.95 $60.95

$14.95

5 5

3

6 5

10

5 6

12



SPEAKER CABINET INSERT
SSA1.375        SSA1.5 

LOCKING SPEAKER ADAPTER
SSA45LOK 

SPEAKER STAND ADAPTER
SSA3 

ADAPTER SLEEVE FOR SPEAKER BRACKETS
SSA2 

M20 SPEAKER CABINET ADAPTER
SSA20M 

SAFETY CABLE
SSACB28 

SUBWOOFER ADAPTER
SSA21

SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / ACCESSORIES

14
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MINI SPEAKER
STAND PACK

SSP7000 
(PAGE 4)

SPEAKER / LIGHTING STAND SCRIM
SSA100B / Black		  SSA100W / White

DEALER PRICE: $18.79

	         $5.89 - SSA1.375
	   $5.99 - SSA1.5

DEALER PRICE: $6.39

DEALER PRICE: $6.79

DEALER PRICE: $4.99 DEALER PRICE: $3.49

DEALER PRICE: $7.39 DEALER PRICE: $20.89

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$52.99

$21.99

$21.99

$22.99

$16.99 $9.99

$27.99 $65.99

$31.95

$12.95

$12.95

$13.95

$9.95 $5.95

$16.95 $36.95

12

24

50

32

50 200

20 24

DEALER PRICE:



LIGHTING STAND WITH TRUSS
LS7730 

FLAT-BASE LIGHTING STAND
LS7920BLT 
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SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / STANDS

16

13' TRIPOD LIGHTING/MIC STAND
LS-MS7620 

AIR-LIFT FLAT SCREEN MOUNT
FPS6000

LIGHTING STAND WITH SIDE BARS
LS7720BLT

DEALER PRICE: $44.79DEALER PRICE: $69.39 DEALER PRICE: $124.79DEALER PRICE: $158.59 DEALER PRICE: $102.79

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$134.99$206.99 $443.99$468.99 $280.99$81.95$125.95 $229.95$285.95 $173.9562 11 2
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SPEAKER AND LIGHTING / ACCESSORIES

16

CEILING BAR FOR MICS AND LIGHTS
MY900 

LED WASH LIGHT
RGBLED100 

AWARD-WINNER

U-MOUNT LIGHTING ARMS
LSA7700P 

IMPRINTABLE ITEM

LIGHTING STAND BAG
LSB6500

LIGHTING O-CLAMP
LTA9900

POWER CRANK-UP LIGHTING STAND
LS7805QIK 

CRANK-UP LIGHTING STAND
LS9900B+ 

SPEAKER FIELD CART
SFC9000 

DEALER PRICE: $33.69

DEALER PRICE: $55.09

DEALER PRICE: $23.59

DEALER PRICE: $30.69

DEALER PRICE: $6.39

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY
$78.99

$148.99

$90.99

$81.99

$12.99$48.95

$91.95

$54.95

$49.95

$7.9512

6

20

12

50

DEALER PRICE: $124.99 DEALER PRICE: $199.99 DEALER PRICE: $1,199.99

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$351.99 $567.99 $2,589.99$217.95 $299.95 $2,399.951 1 1



AM
PLIFIER, M

IXER, AND RACK / CARTS

2

UTILITY CART
UTC2200
(PAGE 1)

AWARD-WINNER

UTILITY CART
UTC2200 

ALL-TERRAIN UTILITY CART
UTC5500

COMPACT UTILITY CART
UTC1100

DEALER PRICE: $75.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$206.99 $119.95 1

DEALER PRICE: $104.39

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$349.99 $184.95 1

DEALER PRICE: $139.99

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$449.99 $269.95 1



FOLDABLE TILT-BACK AMP STAND
RS6000

TILT-BACK AMP STAND
RS7000 

PRO TILTBACK AMP STAND
RS7705 

AWARD-WINNER

TABLETOP RACK STAND
RS7030 

FOLDABLE TILTBACK AMP STAND
RS4000 
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4

TILTBACK TRIPOD AMP STAND
RS7500 

AMP STAND WITH BOOM ARM
RS7501 

UTILITY CART TRAY
UCA1500

UTILITY CART HANDLE BAG
UCB1250 

UTILITY CART BAG
UCB2500 

DEALER PRICE: $24.79

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$66.99 $40.99 6

DEALER PRICE: $34.29

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$109.99 $66.95 6

DEALER PRICE: $25.99

DEALER PRICE: $35.89 DEALER PRICE: $33.99

DEALER PRICE: $16.89 DEALER PRICE: $41.69

DEALER PRICE: $28.59

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$78.99

$96.99 $128.99

$54.99 $114.99

$73.99

$47.95

$58.95 $59.95

$29.95 $69.95

$45.95

6

10 4

6 12

10

DEALER PRICE: $22.79

DEALER PRICE: $72.19

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$60.99

$198.99

$37.95

$120.95

10

2
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1U LOCKING RACK DRAWER (SHALLOW)
RDLS1000 

3U LOCKING RACK DRAWER (SHALLOW)
RDLS3000 

2U LOCKING RACK DRAWER (SHALLOW)
RDLS2000 

4U LOCKING RACK DRAWER (SHALLOW)
RDLS4000 

1U LOCKING RACK DRAWER
RDL1000 

4U LOCKING RACK DRAWER
RDL4000 

2U LOCKING RACK DRAWER
RDL2000 

3U LOCKING RACK DRAWER
RDL3000 

MOBILE EQUIPMENT STAND
MIX-400V2 

AMP GLIDER
AG5000 

SUB GLIDER
SG5000 

NEW PRODUCTDEALER PRICE: $117.09

DEALER PRICE: $89.99

DEALER PRICE: $45.09 DEALER PRICE: $50.89

DEALER PRICE: $63.09

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$331.99

$278.99

$134.99 $160.99

$196.99

$189.95

$144.95

$81.95 $97.95

$121.95

3

1

4 1

1

DEALER PRICE: $56.69

DEALER PRICE: $74.29 DEALER PRICE: $55.99

DEALER PRICE: $41.19 DEALER PRICE: $46.19

DEALER PRICE: $64.09

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$181.99

$232.99 $180.99

$130.99 $147.99

$203.99

$110.95

$143.95 $109.95

$80.95 $89.95

$123.95

1

1 1

1 1

1
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1U 500 SERIES BLANK RACK PANEL
RPB1500 

1U VENTED RACK PANEL
RPV1000 

1U BLANK RACK PANEL
RPB1000 

2U BLANK RACK PANEL
RPB2000 

4U BLANK RACK PANEL
RPB4000

3U BLANK RACK PANEL
RPB3000 

1U ADAPTABLE RACK DRAWER FOAM
RDF1000 

2U ADAPTABLE RACK DRAWER FOAM
RDF2000 

3U ADAPTABLE RACK DRAWER FOAM
RDF3000 

4U ADAPTABLE RACK DRAWER FOAM
RDF4000 

2U VENTED RACK PANEL
RPV2000 

3U VENTED RACK PANEL
RPV3000 

DEALER PRICE: $9.29

DEALER PRICE: $17.79 DEALER PRICE: $32.29

DEALER PRICE: $25.09 DEALER PRICE: $3.49

DEALER PRICE: $5.09

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$31.99

$60.99 $106.99

$81.99 $14.99

$21.99

$18.95

$36.95 $64.95

$49.95 $8.95

$12.95

15

8 4

5 20

20

DEALER PRICE: $2.79

DEALER PRICE: $5.69 DEALER PRICE: $6.89

DEALER PRICE: $6.89 DEALER PRICE: $7.89

DEALER PRICE: $8.19

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$13.99

$24.99 $29.99

$27.99 $31.99

$32.99

$7.95

$14.95 $17.95

$16.95 $18.95

$19.95

80

20 20

20 20

20



AM
PL

IF
IE

R,
 M

IX
ER

, A
ND

 R
AC

K 
/ A

CC
ES

SO
RI

ES

9

AM
PLIFIER, M

IXER, AND RACK / ACCESSORIES

10

1U RACK BRUSH PANEL
RPBR1000

2U RACK BRUSH PANEL
RPBR2000

4U VENTED RACK PANEL
RPV4000

ADJUSTABLE TOP-MOUNT RACK SHELF
RSU1000

6U WALL-MOUNT KNOCK-DOWN RACK
RKD6000 

9U WALL-MOUNT KNOCK-DOWN RACK
RKD9000 

12U WALL-MOUNT KNOCK-DOWN RACK
RKD1200 

1U VENTED RACK SHELF 9"
RVS1000

2U VENTED RACK SHELF 14"
RVS2000

CASTERS FOR RKD SERIES RACKS
RKD1000C

PACK OF RACK SCREWS
WSR7025 / 25 Pack

DEALER PRICE: $10.49

DEALER PRICE: $29.29 DEALER PRICE: $14.19

DEALER PRICE: $8.49 DEALER PRICE: $10.99

DEALER PRICE: $26.69

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$42.99

$90.99 $39.99

$26.99 $32.99

$72.99

$25.95

$54.95 $23.95

$15.95 $19.95

$43.95

20

3 10

40 20

5

DEALER PRICE: $119.99

DEALER PRICE: $2.89

DEALER PRICE: $132.59 DEALER PRICE: $143.09

DEALER PRICE: $12.79

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$352.99

$13.99

$417.99 $460.99

$29.99

$224.95

$7.95

$254.95 $280.95

$19.95

1

50

1 1

1
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AWARD-WINNERAWARD-WINNER

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

GUITAR WORKSTATION - ROSEWOOD
GWS5000RB

GUITAR WORKSTATION - BLACK
GWS5000B

16–24 CHANNEL MIXER DUST COVER
MDA7016

32–48 CHANNEL MIXER DUST COVER
MDA7032 

GUITAR UTILITY VEHICLE
GUV8000

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

NEW PRODUCT

GUITAR WORKSTATION - ROSEWOOD
GWS5000RB 

DEALER PRICE: $100.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$337.99 $179.95 1

DEALER PRICE: $227.69

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$599.99 $349.99 1

DEALER PRICE: $100.49

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$337.99 $179.95 1

DEALER PRICE: $8.39

DEALER PRICE: $10.69

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$26.99

$34.99

$15.95

$20.95

6

6



AUDIO / CABLES

2

DI BOXES
VARIOUS MODELS
(PAGES 6-7)

AUDIO CABLES
VARIOUS OPTIONS

(PAGES 2-6)

BRAIDED INSTRUMENT CABLES (RIGHT-STRAIGHT)
OSPRO-ICR-10 / Right Angle QTR–QTR 10'
OSPRO-ICR-15 / Right Angle QTR–QTR 15'
OSPRO-ICR-25 / Right Angle QTR–QTR 25'

MIC CABLES
MC-3 / XLR–XLR 3'		  MC-6 / XLR–XLR 6'
MC-10 / XLR–XLR 10'	 MC-15 / XLR–XLR 15'
MC-20 / XLR–XLR 20'	 MC-25 / XLR–XLR 25'
MC-50 / XLR–XLR 50'

BRAIDED INSTRUMENT CABLES (STRAIGHT-STRAIGHT) 
OSPRO-ICS-10 / QTR–QTR 10'
OSPRO-ICS-15 / QTR–QTR 15'
OSPRO-ICS-25 / QTR–QTR 25'

NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT NEW PRODUCT

	 $13.49 - 10'
	  $16.19 - 15'
	  $20.89 - 25'

	 $12.89 - 10'
	  $15.69 - 15'
	  $20.39 - 25'

			   $7.49 - 3'
			   $10.99 - 6'
			   $13.29 - 10'
  			   $16.59 - 15'

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$34.99 - 10'
$44.99 - 15'
$56.99 - 25'

$35.99 - 10'
$45.99 - 15'
$56.99 - 25'

$24.99 - 3'
$34.99 - 6'

$39.99 - 10'
$49.99 - 15'
$59.99 - 20'
$67.99 - 25'
$84.99 - 50'

$21.95 - 10'
$27.95 - 15'
$34.95 - 25'

$21.95 - 10'
$27.95 - 15'
$34.95 - 25'

$14.95 - 3'
$19.95 - 6'

$24.95 - 10'
$29.95 - 15'
$34.95 - 20'
$39.95 - 25'
$49.95 - 50'

30 - 10'
20 - 15'
12 - 25'

30 - 10'
20 - 15'
12 - 25'

36 - 3'
36 - 6'
36 - 10'
36 - 15'
36 - 20'
24 - 25'
18 - 50'

DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE:

DEALER PRICE:

$18.19 - 20'
$20.99 - 25'
$25.99 - 50'
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AUDIO / CABLES AND COUPLERS

4

INSTRUMENT CABLES
IC-10 / QTR-QTR 10'	      IC-15 / QTR-QTR 15'
IC-25 / QTR-QTR 25'	      IC-6 / QTR-QTR 6' 
IC-20 / QTR-QTR 20'	      IC-3 / QTR-QTR 3' 
IC-20R / Right Angle QTR-QTR 20' 
IC-10R / Right Angle QTR-QTR 10'
IC-10HS / Heat-Shrink Relief QTR-QTR 10'
IC-20BR / QTR-QTR 20' (Braided Jacket)

MICROPHONE CABLES
MC12-10 / XLR-XLR 10'      		  MC12-25 / XLR-XLR 25'
MC12-25HZ / XLR-XLR 25'  		  MC12-6 / XLR-XLR 6'
MC12-3 / XLR-XLR 3'		  MC12-15 / XLR-XLR 15' 
MC12-20XLR / XLR-XLR 20'   		  MC12-50 / XLR-XLR 50'
MC12-20HZ / HI-Z XLR-QTR 20'	
BULK SIZES AVAILABLE	

INSTRUMENT CABLES  
WITH NEUTRIK CONNECTORS
IC-6NN / QTR-QTR 6'

MOST POPULAR MOST POPULAR

PRODUCTION-GRADE FLAT PATCH CABLES (3 PACK)
FPC-3

NEW PRODUCT

PRODUCTION-GRADE FLAT PATCH CABLES (60 PCS)
FPC-60 -POP

NEW PRODUCT

DEALER PRICE: $11.69

DEALER PRICE: $192.59

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$29.99

—

$18.95

—

96

16

DEALER PRICE: $18.99

LIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY
$9.99 - 3'
$11.99 - 6'

$14.99 - 10'
$16.99 - 15'
$18.99 - 20'
$19.99 - 25'

$16.99 - 10' HS
$14.99 - 10' R
$19.99 - 20' R

$27.99 - 20' BR

$9.99 - 3'
$11.99 - 6'

$13.99 - 10'
$14.99 - 15'
$19.99 - 25' 
$53.99 - 50'

$16.99 - 20' XLR
$21.99 - 20' HZ
$26.99 - 25' HZ

$39.99

—  — 

—48 - 3'
48 - 6'
36 - 10'
36 - 15'
36 - 20'
24 - 25'

36 - 10' HS
36 - 10' R
36 - 20' R

36 - 20' BR

36 - 3'
36 - 6'
36 - 10'
36 - 15'
24 - 25' 
18 - 50'
36 - 20' XLR
36 - 20' HZ
24 - 25' HZ

48

			   $5.29 - 3'
			   $5.69 - 6'
			   $5.79 - 10'
  			   $7.19 - 15'
			   $8.19 - 20'

	                   $4.79 - 3'
	                   $5.79 - 6'
	                   $7.39 - 10'
  	                   $7.19 - 15'
	             $10.29 - 25'

DEALER PRICE:
DEALER PRICE:

$9.99 - 25'
$8.59 - 10' HS
$5.89 - 10' R
$9.19 - 20' R
$10.09 - 20' BR

$21.09 - 50'
$8.59 - 20' XLR
$9.79 - 20' HZ
$12.19 - 25' HZ

$2.69 - 3LC-BULK
$2.89 - 5LC-BULK
$3.49 - 10LC-BULK
$3.89 - 20LC-BULK
$5.49 - 25LC-BULK

200 - 3LC BULK
150 - 5LC BULK
100 - 10LC BULK
100 - 20LC BULK
50 - 25LC BULK
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AUDIO / CABLES AND COUPLERS

4

RIGHT-ANGLE PATCH CABLES (TRS-TRS, 8 PACK)
PC18-17TRS-R 

10' MICROPHONE TO USB CABLE
MC12-10U 

6" PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC506B-3PK 

STRAIGHT PATCH CABLES (TRS-TRS, 8 PACK)
PC18-17TRS-S 

QTR-QTR SPEAKER CABLES
SP14-3 / QTR-QTR 3'	 SP14-6 / QTR-QTR 6'
SP14-10 / QTR-QTR 10'     	 SP14-25 / QTR-QTR 25'
SP14-50 / QTR-QTR 50'

1' PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC512B 

SPEAKER CABLES WITH NEUTRIK NL2  
SPEAKON CONNECTORS
SP14-25SS / NL2-NL2 25'   	 SP14-10SQ / NL2-QTR 10'
SP14-50SS / NL2-NL2 50'   	 SP14-25SQ / NL2-QTR 25'
   			   SP14-50SQ / NL2-QTR 50'

6" PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC506B 

MICROPHONE
CABLE
MC-X
(PAGE 2)

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$11.99 - 3'
$19.99 - 6'

$31.99 - 10'
$37.99 - 25'
$56.99 - 50'

$66.99 - 25' SS
$97.99 - 50' SS
$36.99 - 10' SQ
$55.99 - 25' SQ
$66.99 - 50' SQ

— —

48 - 3'
48 - 6'
36 - 10'
24 - 25'
18 - 50'

24 - 25' SS
18 - 50' SS
36 - 10' SQ
24 - 25' SQ
18 - 50' SQ

	 $5.69 - 3'
	   $7.69 - 6'
	    $11.19 - 10'
  	       $14.79 - 25'
	     $30.29 - 50'

	       $28.59 - 25'
	         $46.19 - 50'
	      $16.89 - 10'
  	        $24.59 - 25'
	     $35.49 - 50'

DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE:

DEALER PRICE: $11.09

DEALER PRICE: $3.39

DEALER PRICE: $14.49 DEALER PRICE: $14.49

DEALER PRICE: $7.99 DEALER PRICE: $3.79

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$35.99

$11.99

$31.99 $31.99

$26.99 $13.99

$21.95

$6.95

— —

$15.95 $7.95

36

150

48 48

120 150
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AUDIO / DI BOXES

6

12-CHANNEL / 4-RETURN STAGE SNAKE
SNK12450v2 / 50'		  SNK124100v2 / 100'

3' PATCH CABLE WITH PANCAKE CONNECTORS
PC536B 

16-CHANNEL / 4-RETURN STAGE SNAKE
SNK16450v2 / 50'		  SNK164100v2 / 100'

8-CHANNEL / 4-RETURN STAGE SNAKE
SNK8450v2 / 50'		  SNK84100v2 / 100'

24-CHANNEL / 4-RETURN STAGE SNAKE
SNK24450v2 / 50'		  SNK244100v2 / 100'

6" RIGHT-ANGLE PEDAL COUPLER
PC306B / Black	

3' MIDI CABLE
MDC-3 

5' MIDI CABLE
MDC-5 

BLUETOOTH CONVERTER
BC1000 

STEREO BLUETOOTH CONVERTER
BC2000v2 

CONSUMER TO PRO DI
DB100 

20-CHANNEL / 4-RETURN STAGE SNAKE
SNK20450v2 / 50'		  SNK204100v2 / 100'

DEALER PRICE: $6.89

DEALER PRICE: $4.29

DEALER PRICE: $4.49 DEALER PRICE: $29.99

	 $115.39 - 50'
	   $143.39 - 100'

	 $204.99 - 50'
	   $299.99 - 100'

	 $174.29 - 50'
	   $253.39 - 100'

DEALER PRICE: $34.29DEALER PRICE: $4.09 DEALER PRICE: $75.09

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$13.99

$14.99

$14.99 $99.99$367.99 - 50'
$432.99 - 100'

$593.99 - 50'
$834.99 - 100'

$516.99 - 50'
$754.99 - 100'

$98.99$11.99 $225.99

$21.95

$8.95

$7.95 $54.95$223.95 - 50'
$263.95 - 100'

$361.95 - 50'
$508.95 - 100'

$314.95 - 50'
$459.95 - 100'

$59.95$6.95 $139.95

100

150

48 30
1 1 1

4048 40

DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE:

	 $136.09 - 50'
	   $181.09 - 100'

	 $159.79 - 50'
	   $223.19 - 100'

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$401.99 - 50'

$540.99 - 100'
$450.99 - 50'

$540.99 - 100'
$244.95 - 50'

$329.95 - 100'
$274.95 - 50'

$329.95 - 100'1 1

DEALER PRICE: DEALER PRICE:
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FET CONDENSER MIC
AS800 

AUDIO / ACCESSORIES

8

DYNAMIC HANDHELD MIC
AS400v2

DYNAMIC HANDHELD MIC
AS420v2 

FOUR-CHANNEL HEADPHONE AMP
HA4000 

MICROPHONE CLEANSER (8OZ)
DSA8000 

MINI DI BOX
DB200 

GOOSENECK MIC
DJM618

MOST POPULAR

PASSIVE DI BOX
DB500 

PASSIVE MULTIMEDIA DI BOX
DB1050 

PASSIVE USB DI BOX
DB2150 

ACTIVE STEREO MULTIMEDIA DI BOX
DB2050 

ACTIVE DI BOX
DB1000 

DEALER PRICE: $35.59 DEALER PRICE: $78.09

DEALER PRICE: $18.59 DEALER PRICE: $50.59

DEALER PRICE: $23.39 DEALER PRICE: $67.59

DEALER PRICE: $20.99 DEALER PRICE: $34.99

DEALER PRICE: $61.59 DEALER PRICE: $49.09

DEALER PRICE: $25.09 DEALER PRICE: $4.99

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$104.99 $217.99

$60.99 $152.99

$65.99 $201.99

$69.99 $93.99

$181.99 $144.99

$72.99 $17.99

$63.95 $134.95

$36.95 $92.95

$40.95 $122.95

$41.95 $54.95

$110.95 $87.95

$43.95 $12.95

40 20

20 10

50 20

20 20

20 20

20 72
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AUDIO / ACCESSORIES

10

PROFESSIONAL STUDIO HEADPHONES
WH4500 

HEADPHONE HANGER
HH7000

10" MIXER BAG
MXB3010 

12" MIXER BAG
MXB3012

16" MIXER BAG
MXB3016

CABLE TIES
CTA6600 

CABLE-MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
CM200 

3.5 MM TO 1/4" PLUG ADAPTER
WHA4500 

GAFFER TAPE
GT260B 

ACCURATE AUDIO HEADPHONES
AA3500 

DEALER PRICE: $24.99

DEALER PRICE: $2.79

DEALER PRICE: $19.19 DEALER PRICE: $1.99

DEALER PRICE: $44.89 DEALER PRICE: $23.99

DEALER PRICE: $22.09 DEALER PRICE: $38.79

DEALER PRICE: $9.99 DEALER PRICE: $10.89

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$81.99

$13.99

$65.99 $7.99

$155.99 $69.99

$73.99 $96.99

$39.99 $34.99

$49.95

$7.95

$39.95 $4.95

$94.95 $39.95

$44.95 $58.95

$19.95 $18.95

20

100

20 100

20 18

20 10

20 30



WOOD WORKSTATION
WS7500B / Black	    WS7500RB / Rosewood	 WS7500W / White

RACK CABINET
WSR7500B / Black	     WSR7500RB / Rosewood

STUDIO / W
ORKSTATIONS AND ACCESSORIES

2                                

LAPTOP STAND
LPT5000 
(PAGE 6)

DEALER PRICE: $176.39
DEALER PRICE: $115.89

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$499.99 $329.99 - WSR7500B

$319.99 - WSR7500RB
$295.95 $196.95

1
1



STUDIO / ACCESSORIES
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LARGE WORKSTATION
WS7700B

WOOD STUDIO MONITOR STANDS
SMS7500B 

WOOD STUDIO MONITOR STANDS
SMS7500RB 

AWARD-WINNER AWARD-WINNER

WORKSTATION CORNER ACCESSORY
WSC7500B / Black	     WSC7500RB / Rosewood

WOOD STUDIO MONITOR STANDS
SMS7500W

DEALER PRICE: $53.59 DEALER PRICE: $403.59 DEALER PRICE: $88.49 DEALER PRICE: $88.49 DEALER PRICE: $88.49

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$165.99 $1099.99 $237.99 $237.99 $237.99$100.95 $599.95 $144.95 $144.95 $144.951 1 2 2 1
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LAPTOP STAND
LPT5000 

MOBILE EQUIPMENT STAND
MIX-400V2

MULTIPURPOSE LAPTOP STAND
LPT6000 

LAPTOP STAND WITH USB HUB
LPT8000

PACK OF RACK SCREWS
 WSR7025 / 25 Pack

NEW PRODUCT

FOAM SPEAKER PLATFORMS
ASP3001 / Small	     

FOAM SPEAKER PLATFORMS
ASP3021 / Large

FOAM SPEAKER PLATFORMS
ASP3011 / Medium

DELUXE LAPTOP STAND
LPT7000 

DEALER PRICE: $17.19

DEALER PRICE: $20.69 DEALER PRICE: $35.89

DEALER PRICE: $12.29 DEALER PRICE: $20.79

DEALER PRICE: $24.39 DEALER PRICE: $2.89

DEALER PRICE: $117.09 DEALER PRICE: $44.49

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

$42.99

$60.99 $95.99

$39.99 $84.99

$70.99 $13.99

$311.99 $111.99

$25.95

$36.95 $59.95

$23.95 $33.95

$42.95 $7.95

$189.95 $68.95

5

20 6

20 5

20 50

3 5

TWO-SPACE RACK MOUNT
WSA7520 

DEALER PRICE: $16.09

LIST PRICE MAP PRICE CASE QUANTITY
$47.99 $27.95 10
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CAMERA ADAPTER WITH SHOE MOUNT
CM03 

U-MOUNT® DESK FLANGE MOUNT
UM5006 

VIDEO CAMERA / DIGITAL RECORDER ADAPTER
CM01 

MOST POPULAR

SMARTPHONE HOLDER FOR MIC STAND
TCM500 

TABLET / SMARTPHONE HOLDER
TCM1500 

POSI-LOCK DESKTOP MIC STAND
DS300B

ACOUSTIC 1" PANEL FOR PROFESSIONAL APPLICATIONS
AP3500

STUDIO / ACCESSORIES

8

LED WASH LIGHT
RGBLED100

ISOLATION SHIELD
ASMS4730 

ISOLATION SHIELD
ASMS3000

DEALER PRICE: $33.79DEALER PRICE: $5.19DEALER PRICE: $6.99

DEALER PRICE: $72.79DEALER PRICE: $7.99DEALER PRICE: $20.39

DEALER PRICE: $23.59DEALER PRICE: $7.99

DEALER PRICE: $34.49DEALER PRICE: $15.49

LIST PRICELIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

$91.99$16.99$21.99

$225.99$21.99$54.99

$90.99$23.99

$93.99$44.99

$55.95$9.95$12.95

$124.95$12.95$32.95

$54.95$14.95

$49.95$27.95

1012024

44824

20100

1810
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MICROPHONE BOOM ARM
MBS9500 

PROFESSIONAL STUDIO MIC BOOM ARM
MBS7500 

BROADCAST MIC BOOM ARM
MBS5000 

UTILITY CART TRAY
UCA1500 

UTILITY CART HANDLE BAG
UCB1250 

UTILITY CART BAG
UCB2500

AWARD-WINNER

UTILITY CART
UTC2200 

ALL-TERRAIN UTILITY CART
UTC5500

COMPACT UTILITY CART
UTC1100

STUDIO / ACCESSORIES

10

DEALER PRICE: $31.69DEALER PRICE: $47.09

DEALER PRICE: $75.69

DEALER PRICE: $16.89DEALER PRICE: $25.99

DEALER PRICE: $36.59

DEALER PRICE: $104.39 DEALER PRICE: $139.99

DEALER PRICE: $41.69

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICELIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE LIST PRICE

LIST PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICEMAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE MAP PRICE

MAP PRICE

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITYCASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY

CASE QUANTITY

$94.99$162.99

$206.99

$54.99$78.99

$199.99

$349.99 $449.99

$114.99

$58.95$81.95

$119.95

$29.95$47.95

—

$184.95 $269.95

$69.95

1010

1

306

10

1 1

12
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AWARD-WINNERAWARD-WINNER

ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL ON-STAGE ORIGINALON-STAGE ORIGINAL

GUITAR WORKSTATION - ROSEWOOD
GWS5000RB

GUITAR WORKSTATION - BLACK
GWS5000B

STUDIO / ACCESSORIES

12

DEALER PRICE: $100.49 DEALER PRICE: $100.49

LIST PRICE LIST PRICEMAP PRICE MAP PRICECASE QUANTITY CASE QUANTITY
$337.99 $337.99$179.95 $179.951 1

GUITAR WORKSTATION - ROSEWOOD
GWS5000RB 
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